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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
2017D1Champ: 1:43.60 2017 Saline Saline
L. Spears, E. Loveland, E. Klemptner, J. Jorgenson
Division 1: 1:43.10 D 2016 Northville Northville
S. Tuinman, E. Szara, K. Macaddino, L. Westphal
AllClass/Div: 1:41.01 A 2011 Holland
C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren
1:52.89 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:52.89
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 ROCKFORD 1:44.34 1:43.72 40
1) Kraus, Sara 10 2) Folcik, Masy 11 3) Kraus, Morgan 12 4) Lund, Ashley 9
26.64 55.72 (29.08) 1:20.26 (24.54) 1:43.72 (23.46)
2 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:45.93 1:44.78 34
1) Sam, Quoia 10 2) Jalet, Edwina 9 3) Pringle, Holly 9 4) Weyhing, Amelia 9
26.19 55.55 (29.36) 1:21.13 (25.58) 1:44.78 (23.65)
3 SALINE 1:46.32 1:44.96 32
1) Hayes, Amelia 9 2) Loveland, Emma 11 3) Bosinger, Anna 10 4) Russell, Kiersten 10
26.07 55.72 (29.65) 1:21.55 (25.83) 1:44.96 (23.41)
4 NORTHVILLE 1:45.79 1:45.23 30

1) Tuinman, Sophia 11

26.06

5 BRIGHTON
1) Mince, Maddie 12
27.22

6 HUDSONVILLE
1) Peasley, Kelly 12
27.59

7 GRAND HAVEN

1) Springer, Mary Violet 10

27.78

2) Szara, Riley 11
56.18 (30.12) 1:21.59 (25.41)

2) Libler, Jordyn 9
56.26 (29.04) 1:22.19 (25.93)

2) Tuttle, Claire 11
55.16 (27.57) 1:21.53 (26.37)

2) Ackerman, Kathryn 11
55.93 (28.15) 1:21.80 (25.87)

8 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY

1) Coffman, Julia 11

27.31
B - Final
9 PLYMOUTH
1) Breda, Liz 11
28.47

10 GRAND LEDGE
1) Mull, Lola 11
27.41
11 CLARKSTON
1) Hughes, Caroline 12
27.20

2) Engquist, Emma 11
57.50 (30.19) 1:22.62 (25.12)

2) Peregord, Kelsey 12
59.37 (30.90) 1:23.43 (24.06)

2) Weston, Grace 11
56.41 (29.00) 1:23.60 (27.19)

2) Moon, Alexis 10
57.43 (30.23) 1:23.91 (26.48)

3) Heaven, Lauren 11
1:45.23 (23.64)
1:46.35
3) Witte, Lindsey 11
1:45.72 (23.53)
1:47.12
3) Fisher, Natalie 11
1:46.34 (24.81)
1:46.97
3) Taylor, Annah 12
1:46.40 (24.60)
1:46.83
3) Connolly, Courtney 12
1:46.69 (24.07)

1:47.40
3) Kendall, Brady 9
1:47.46 (24.03)
1:48.67
3) Ries, Dani 11
1:47.85 (24.25)
1:48.63
3) Dice, Evie 10
1:48.03 (24.12)

4) McCullough, Katelyn 12

1:45.72 28
4) Libler, Julianne 12

1:46.34 26
4) Robertson, Lauren 11

1:46.40 24
4) Veldhouse, Ocean 10

1:46.69 22
4) Dombkowski, Annette 12
1:47.46 18

4) Peregord, Regan 11

1:47.85 14
4) Ford, Abby 12

1:48.03 12
4) VanBuskirk, Haley 11

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
B - Final ... (Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:48.12 1:48.12 10

1) Chung, Casey 11 2) Lock, Alison 11
25.34 56.53 (31.19) 1:23.19 (26.66)
13 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK
1) Koscielski, Paige 11 2) Shores, Emily 11
27.20 56.02 (28.82) 1:24.53 (28.51)

3) Kozma, Claire 9
1:48.12 (24.93)
1:50.20
3) Scheuer, Jordan 10
1:49.15 (24.62)
1:49.23
3) Turner, Katelyn 10
1:49.19 (24.36)
1:49.76
3) Knowlton, Mackenzie 12

4) Kunisaki, Sophia 10

1:49.15 8
4) Soderstrom, Hannah 10

14 ZEELAND
1) Geddes, Ashley 11 2) Eding, Audra 10
28.72 57.86 (29.14) 1:24.83 (26.97)

1:49.19 6
4) Meeuwsen, Karinda 10

15 BRIDGMAN
1) Kilgore, Lauren 12

1:49.70 4

2) Korfmacher, Sophia 11 4) Vota, Alexa 12

27.37 58.96 (31.59) 1:25.11 (26.15) 1:49.70 (24.59)

--- HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:50.72 DQ

1) Feenstra, Bella 12 2) Borregard, Dayna 12 3) Penner, Evie 10 4) Larick, Katie 10

Preliminaries

17 CANTON 1:51.03

1) Langenderfer, Zoe 9 2) Leppek, Jenna 11 3) Clark, Jessica 12 4) Balow, Elena 10
18 LIVONIA STEVENSON 1:51.80

1) Carney, Jordan 12 2) Gulau, Ashley 10 3) Gulau, Amber 12 4) Lebbos, Briane 12
19 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:52.19

1) Westenbroek, Kacey 12 2) Gager, Kenzie 11 3) Menghini, Haley 10 4) Langdon, Allie 10
20 GRAND BLANC 1:52.31

1) Curtis, Sophie 9 2) Anderson, Sarah 12 3) Francis, Emma 9 4) Sieloff, Megan 11
21 BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1:52.40

1) Woods, Sydney 12 2) Janosz, Lara 11 3) Marshall, Erin 11 4) Threlkeld, Meghan 10
22 OXFORD 1:52.50

1) Weltyk, Ashlee 11 2) Charnstrom, Grace 10 3) Schnur, Cali 9 4) Fistler, Jenna 10
23 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTF 1:52.63

1) Dutkiewicz, Emma 11 2) Gurecki, Hannah 11 3) Allard, Molly 12 4) Paris, Lauren 10
24 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:53.11

1) Tran, Emily 10 2) Leone, Anna 11 3) Figueroa, Olivia 12 4) Hyun, Yu Jin 12
25 HARTLAND 1:53.47

1) Harris, Marissa 10 2) Greig, Lindsay 9 3) Pierzynski, Jordan 12 4) Nied, Olivia 12
26 LAKE ORION 1:54.05

1) Valentine, Lauren 9 2) Diener, Emily 12 3) Turner, Frannie 9 4) Sieber, Riley 10
27 HOLT 1:54.74

1) Coleman, Ciara 10 2) Osbun, Livia 12 3) Fogarty, Erika 10 4) Richards, Lindsay 11
--- GRANDVILLE DQ

1) Light, Madeline 9 2) Lam, Carolyn 12 3) VanDeusen, Kaylee 12 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 9
--- NOVI DQ

1) Fonda, Anna 9

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

2) Fonda, Elise 10

3) Gardon, Annick 10

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

4) Matthews, Kyla 10
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
2017D1Champ: 1:43.60 2017 Saline Saline
L. Spears, E. Loveland, E. Klemptner, J. Jorgenson
Division 1: 1:43.10 D 2016 Northville Northville
S. Tuinman, E. Szara, K. Macaddino, L. Westphal
AllClass/Div: 1:41.01 A 2011 Holland
C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren
1:52.89 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:52.89
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 ROCKFORD 1:45.90 1:44.34
1) Kraus, Sara 10 2) Folcik, Masy 11 3) Kraus, Morgan 12 4) Lund, Ashley 9
26.52 55.89 (29.37) 1:20.54 (24.65) 1:44.34 (23.80)

2 NORTHVILLE
1) Tuinman, Sophia 11
25.99
3 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1) Sam, Quoia 10

2) Szara, Riley 11
56.30 (30.31) 1:21.87 (25.57)

2) Jalet, Edwina 9

1:45.91
3) Heaven, Lauren 11
1:45.79 (23.92)
1:48.63
3) Pringle, Holly 9

1:45.79
4) McCullough, Katelyn 12

1:45.93
4) Weyhing, Amelia 9

26.10 56.15 (30.05) 1:21.93 (25.78) 1:45.93 (24.00)
4 SALINE 1:45.91 1:46.32
1) Hayes, Amelia 9 2) Loveland, Emma 11 3) Bosinger, Anna 10 4) Laing, Emily 12
25.98 56.07 (30.09) 1:21.68 (25.61) 1:46.32 (24.64)
5 BRIGHTON 1:46.56 1:46.35
1) Mince, Maddie 12 2) Libler, Jordyn 9 3) Witte, Lindsey 11 4) Libler, Julianne 12
27.25 56.25 (29.00) 1:22.79 (26.54) 1:46.35 (23.56)

6 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY

1) Coffman, Julia 11
27.06
7 GRAND HAVEN

1) Springer, Mary Violet 10

27.83
8 HUDSONVILLE
1) Peasley, Kelly 12

2) Engquist, Emma 11
57.32 (30.26) 1:22.92 (25.60)

2) Ackerman, Kathryn 11
56.12 (28.29) 1:22.64 (26.52)

2) Tuttle, Claire 11

1:49.25
3) Connolly, Courtney 12
1:46.83 (23.91)
1:49.21
3) Taylor, Annah 12
1:46.97 (24.33)
1:46.53
3) Fisher, Natalie 11

1:46.83
4) Dombkowski, Annette 12

1:46.97
4) Veldhouse, Ocean 10

1:47.12
4) Robertson, Lauren 11

27.58 55.45 (27.87) 1:21.67 (26.22) 1:47.12 (25.45)
9 PLYMOUTH 1:49.01 1:47.40
1) Breda, Liz 11 2) Peregord, Kelsey 12 3) Kendall, Brady 9 4) Peregord, Regan 11
28.80 59.35 (30.55) 1:23.51 (24.16) 1:47.40 (23.89)

10 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE
1) Chung, Casey 11
25.44
11 CLARKSTON
1) Hughes, Caroline 12
27.26

2) Lock, Alison 11
56.54 (31.10) 1:23.25 (26.71)

2) Moon, Alexis 10
57.65 (30.39) 1:24.16 (26.51)

1:48.25
3) Kozma, Claire 9
1:48.12 (24.87)
1:47.47
3) Dice, Evie 10
1:48.63 (24.47)

1:48.12
4) Kunisaki, Sophia 10

1:48.63
4) VanBuskirk, Haley 11

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
12 GRAND LEDGE 1:47.95 1:48.67

1) Mull, Lola 11 2) Weston, Grace 11

3) Ries, Dani 11

4) Ford, Abby 12

27.58 56.65 (29.07) 1:24.20 (27.55) 1:48.67 (24.47)
13 ZEELAND 1:50.44 1:49.23
1) Geddes, Ashley 11 2) Eding, Audra 10 3) Turner, Katelyn 10 4) Meeuwsen, Karinda 10
28.51 57.91 (29.40) 1:24.81 (26.90) 1:49.23 (24.42)
14 BRIDGMAN 1:49.87 1:49.76
1) Kilgore, Lauren 12 2) Korfmacher, Sophia 11 3) Knowlton, Mackenzie 12 4) Vota, Alexa 12
27.13 58.20 (31.07) 1:25.08 (26.88) 1:49.76 (24.68)
15 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 1:49.83 1:50.20
1) Koscielski, Paige 11 2) Shores, Emily 11 3) Scheuer, Jordan 10 4) Soderstrom, Hannah 10
28.18 56.90 (28.72) 1:25.40 (28.50) 1:50.20 (24.80)
16 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:51.78 1:50.72
1) Feenstra, Bella 12 2) Borregard, Dayna 12 3) Penner, Evie 10 4) Larick, Katie 10
28.52 58.43 (29.91) 1:24.89 (26.46) 1:50.72 (25.83)
17 CANTON 1:50.88 1:51.03
1) Langenderfer, Zoe 9 2) Leppek, Jenna 11 3) Clark, Jessica 12 4) Balow, Elena 10
28.07 59.14 (31.07) 1:26.39 (27.25) 1:51.03 (24.64)
18 LIVONIA STEVENSON 1:51.17 1:51.80
1) Carney, Jordan 12 2) Gulauy, Ashley 10 3) Gulau, Amber 12 4) Lebbos, Briane 12
28.59 1:00.15 (31.56) 1:27.95 (27.80) 1:51.80 (23.85)
19 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:50.09 1:52.19
1) Westenbroek, Kacey 12 2) Gager, Kenzie 11 3) Menghini, Haley 10 4) Langdon, Allie 10
28.15 1:00.65 (32.50) 1:27.78 (27.13) 1:52.19 (24.41)
20 GRAND BLANC 1:51.89 1:52.31
1) Curtis, Sophie 9 2) Anderson, Sarah 12 3) Francis, Emma 9 4) Sieloff, Megan 11
27.94 59.91 (31.97) 1:27.80 (27.89) 1:52.31 (24.51)
21 BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1:52.60 1:52.40
1) Woods, Sydney 12 2) Janosz, Lara 11 3) Marshall, Erin 11 4) Threlkeld, Meghan 10
27.70 58.30 (30.60) 1:26.70 (28.40) 1:52.40 (25.70)
22 OXFORD 1:52.31 1:52.50
1) Weltyk, Ashlee 11 2) Charnstrom, Grace 10 3) Schnur, Cali 9 4) Fistler, Jenna 10
27.93 1:00.80 (32.87) 1:27.44 (26.64) 1:52.50 (25.06)
23 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTF 1:52.08 1:52.63
1) Dutkiewicz, Emma 11 2) Gurecki, Hannah 11 3) Allard, Molly 12 4) Paris, Lauren 10
30.13 1:01.04 (30.91) 1:28.66 (27.62) 1:52.63 (23.97)
24 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:51.88 1:53.11
1) Tran, Emily 10 2) Leone, Anna 11 3) Figueroa, Olivia 12 4) Hyun, Yu Jin 12
27.92 1:00.33 (32.41) 1:28.40 (28.07) 1:53.11 (24.71)
25 HARTLAND 1:52.44 1:53.47

1) Harris, Marissa 10 2) Greig, Lindsay 9
27.36 1:00.27 (32.91) 1:28.62 (28.35)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

3) PierzynsKki, Jordan 12
1:53.47 (24.85)

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

4) Nied, Olivia 12
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
26 LAKE ORION 1:52.54 1:54.05

1) Valentine, Lauren 9 2) Diener, Emily 12

3) Turner, Frannie 9

4) Sieber, Riley 10

28.91 1:00.91 (32.00) 1:28.95 (28.04) 1:54.05 (25.10)
27 HOLT 1:52.39 1:54.74
1) Coleman, Ciara 10 2) Osbun, Livia 12 3) Fogarty, Erika 10 4) Richards, Lindsay 11
28.99 1:00.84 (31.85) 1:29.33 (28.49) 1:54.74 (25.41)
--- GRANDVILLE 1:52.85 DQ
1) Light, Madeline 9 2) Lam, Carolyn 12 3) VanDeusen, Kaylee 12 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 9
--- NOVI 1:52.30 DQ

1) Fonda, Anna 9 2) Fonda, Elise 10 3) Gardon, Annick 10 4) Matthews, Kyla 10

Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

2017D1Champ: 1:47.69 2017 Maddie Luther Saline
Division 1: 1:46.25 D 2007 Allison Schmitt Canton
AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 A 2007 Allison Schmitt Canton
1:57.49 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:57.49
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 Luther, Maddie 12 SALINE 1:48.92 1:49.14 20
25.51 52.89 (27.38) 1:20.79 (27.90) 1:49.14 (28.35)
2 Mull, Lola 11 GRAND LEDGE 1:49.70 1:49.48 17
25.89 53.74 (27.85) 1:22.21 (28.47) 1:49.48 (27.27)
3 Jyawook, Hannah 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:50.95 1:50.06 16
26.25 54.39 (28.14) 1:22.78 (28.39) 1:50.06 (27.28)
4 Tuinman, Sophia 11 NORTHVILLE 1:51.14 1:50.50 15
25.94 53.87 (27.93) 1:22.31 (28.44) 1:50.50 (28.19)
5 Reed, Chloe 12 BRIGHTON 1:51.45 1:51.48 14
26.27 54.69 (28.42) 1:23.24 (28.55) 1:51.48 (28.24)
6 Haak, Allison 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:52.06 1:51.87 13
26.34 54.86 (28.52) 1:23.37 (28.51) 1:51.87 (28.50)
7 Goit, Kylie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:52.14 1:52.31 12
26.82 55.01 (28.19) 1:23.55 (28.54) 1:52.31 (28.76)
8 Thor, Victoria 12 ROCHESTER 1:51.70 1:52.51 11
26.40 54.85 (28.45) 1:23.76 (28.91) 1:52.51 (28.75)
B - Final
9 Gidley, Greta 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:53.48 1:50.81 9
26.23 54.68 (28.45) 1:22.35 (27.67) 1:50.81 (28.46)
10 Inch, Emma 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:52.16 1:51.71 7
26.28 54.39 (28.11) 1:22.99 (28.60) 1:51.71 (28.72)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Results
B - Final ... (Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
11 Brandt, Lilly 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:52.49 1:52.06 6
26.71 55.02 (28.31) 1:23.57 (28.55) 1:52.06 (28.49)
12 Dombkowski, Annette 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:53.06 1:53.35 5
26.89 55.41 (28.52) 1:24.47 (29.06) 1:53.35 (28.88)
13 Ketslakh, Abbey 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:52.39 1:53.60 4
2630 54.83 (28.53) 1:24.24 (29.41) 1:53.60 (29.36)
14 Capelli, Katie 12 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:53.11 1:53.66 3
27.27 55.78 (28.51) 1:24.82 (29.04) 1:53.66 (28.84)
15 VanRenterghem, Vivian 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:52.99 1:54.34 2
26.28 55.12 (28.84) 1:25.01 (29.89) 1:54.34 (29.33)
16 McCall, Kayla 9 BRIGHTON 1:53.39 1:55.59 1
27.31 56.35 (29.04) 1:25.68 (29.33) 1:55.59 (29.91)
Preliminaries
17 Heaven, Lauren 11 NORTHVILLE 1:54.26
18 Case, Lindsey 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:54.67
19 Balow, Sophia 12 CANTON 1:54.91
20 Witt, Juliana 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 1:55.67
21 Arakelian, Maria 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 1:55.96
22 Wasiniak, Laurel 9 NORTHVILLE 1:56.06
23 Willson, Madie 12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY 1:56.23
24 Son, Jimin 9 NOVI 1:56.54
25 Bullinger, Autumn 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:56.83
26 Mans, Lulu 11 NORTHVILLE 1:56.84
27 Plonis, Amelia 11 UTICA EISENHOWER 1:57.73
28 Hoerner, Maggie 11 HOLT 1:57.76
29 Gowen, Gracie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:57.78
30 Sadler, Ella 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:58.58
31 Doyle, Kate 12 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 1:59.54
Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
2017D1Champ: 1:47.69 2017 Maddie Luther Saline
Division 1: 1:46.25 D 2007 Allison Schmitt Canton
AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 A 2007 Allison Schmitt Canton
1:57.49 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:57.49
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Luther, Maddie 12 SALINE 1:49.57 1:48.92
25.38 52.71 (27.33) 1:20.55 (27.84) 1:48.92 (28.37)
2 Mull Lola 11 GRAND LEDGE 1:53.02 1:49.70
25.79 53.38 (27.59) 1:21.78 (28.40) 1:49.70 (27.92)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
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Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

3 Jyawook, Hannah 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:51.67 1:50.95
25.92 54.03 (28.11) 1:22.80 (28.77) 1:50.95 (28.15)

4 Tuinman, Sophia 11 NORTHVILLE 1:54.24 1:51.14
25.95 53.91 (27.96) 1:22.38 (28.47) 1:51.14 (28.76)

5 Reed, Chloe 12 BRIGHTON 1:52.68 1:51.45
25.70 54.05 (28.35) 1:22.87 (28.82) 1:51.45 (28.58)

6 Thor, Victoria 12 ROCHESTER 1:52.65 1:51.70
25.89 54.16 (28.27) 1:23.17 (29.01) 1:51.70 (28.53)

7 Haak, Allison 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:53.44 1:52.06
26.53 54.87 (28.34) 1:23.51 (28.64) 1:52.06 (28.55)

8 Goit, Kylie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:55.82 1:52.14
26.49 54.40 (27.91) 1:22.91 (28.51) 1:52.14 (29.23)

9 Inch, Emma 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:52.25 1:52.16
26.18 54.42 (28.24) 1:23.47 (29.05) 1:52.16 (28.69)

10 Ketslakh, Abbey 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:55.01 1:52.39
26.03 54.24 (28.21) 1:22.84 (28.60) 1:52.39 (29.55)

11 Brandt, Lilly 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:51.91 1:52.49
26.70 55.07 (28.37) 1:23.44 (28.37) 1:52.49 (29.05)

12 VanRenterghem, Vivian 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:55.47 1:52.99
25.97 54.13 (28.16) 1:23.49 (29.36) 1:52.99 (29.50)

13 Dombkowski, Annette 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:56.61 1:53.06
26.54 54.92 (28.38) 1:24.19 (29.27) 1:53.06 (28.87)

14 Capelli, Katie 12 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:55.17 1:53.11
26.84 55.15 (28.31) 1:24.19 (29.04) 1:53.11 (28.92)

15 McCall, Kayla 9 BRIGHTON 1:55.27 1:53.39
26.63 54.89 (28.26) 1:23.90 (29.01) 1:53.39 (29.49)

16 Gidley, Greta 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:54.09 1:53.48
25.96 54.38 (28.42) 1:23.40 (29.02) 1:53.48 (30.08)

17 Heaven, Lauren 11 NORTHVILLE 1:55.25 1:54.26
26.63 55.39 (28.76) 1:24.52 (29.13) 1:54.26 (29.74)

18 Case, Lindsey 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:55.99 1:54.67
26.60 55.36 (28.76) 1:24.92 (29.56) 1:54.67 (29.75)

19 Balow, Sophia 12 CANTON 1:55.67 1:54.91
26.70 55.53 (28.83) 1:25.37 (29.84) 1:54.91 (29.54)

20 Witt, Juliana 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 1:56.62 1:55.67
27.81 56.89 (29.08) 1:26.56 (29.67) 1:55.67 (29.11)

21 Arakelian, Maria 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 1:55.67 1:55.96
26.61 55.51 (28.90) 1:25.53 (30.02) 1:55.96 (30.43)

22 Wasiniak, Laurel 9 NORTHVILLE 1:55.76 1:56.06
27.13 55.69 (28.56) 1:25.73 (30.04) 1:56.06 (30.33)

23 Willson, Madie 12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY 1:57.16 1:56.23
27.11 56.64 (29.53) 1:26.61 (29.97) 1:56.23 (29.62)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018

PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE
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Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

24 Son, Jimin 9 NOVI 1:56.55 1:56.54
27.09 56.34 (29.25) 1:26.25 (29.91) 1:56.54 (30.29)

25 Bullinger, Autumn 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:57.42 1:56.83
27.31 56.66 (29.35) 1:26.92 (30.26) 1:56.83 (29.91)

26 Mans, Lulu 11 NORTHVILLE 1:55.14 1:56.84
26.27 55.52 (29.25) 1:25.99 (30.47) 1:56.84 (30.85)

27 Plonis, Amelia 11 UTICA EISENHOWER 1:54.60 1:57.73
26.98 55.97 (28.99) 1:26.66 (30.69) 1:57.73 (31.07)

28 Hoerner, Maggie 11 HOLT 1:56.99 1:57.76
27.96 57.46 (29.50) 1:27.51 (30.05) 1:57.76 (30.25)

29 Gowen, Gracie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:56.93 1:57.78
27.33 56.64 (29.31) 1:27.13 (30.49) 1:57.78 (30.65)

30 Sadler, Ella 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:57.38 1:58.58
27.69 57.63 (29.94) 1:28.14 (30.51) 1:58.58 (30.44)

31 Doyle, Kate 12 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 1:56.76 1:59.54
28.39 58.27 (29.88) 1:28.80 (30.53) 1:59.54 (30.74)

Event 3 Girls 200 Yard IM

2017D1Champ: 1:57.92 2017 Kathryn Ackerman Grand Haven
Division 1: 1:57.92 2017 Kathryn Ackerman Grand Haven
AllClass/Div: 1:57.92 A 2017 Kathy Ackerman Grand Ledge
2:13.69
Meet Qualifying: 2:13.69
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 Ackerman, Kathryn 11 GRAND HAVEN 1:57.97 1:57.25D 20
26.04 54.31 (28.27) 1:28.79 (34.48) 1:57.25 (28.46)
2 Kilgore, Lauren 12 BRIDGMAN 2:02.93 2:04.16 17
26.92 57.93 (31.01) 1:33.74 (35.81) 2:04.16 (30.42)
3 Greaves, Madeline 10 HARRISON FARMINGTON 2:04.83 2:04.58 16
26.48 59.10 (32.62) 1:35.18 (36.08) 2:04.58 (29.40)
4 Witte, Lindsey 11 BRIGHTON 2:06.03 2:04.95 15
27.67 59.53 (31.86) 1:35.69 (36.16) 2:04.95 (29.26)
5 Folcik, Masy 11 ROCKFORD 2:05.83 2:05.46 14
27.71 59.49 (31.78) 1:35.46 (35.97) 2:05.46 (30.00)
6 Cramer, Lily 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 2:06.24 2:05.91 13
27.33 1:00.20 (32.87) 1:35.74 (35.54) 2:05.91 (30.17)
7 Kraus, Sara 10 ROCKFORD 2:06.03 2:06.59 12
28.11 59.36 (31.25) 1:36.48 (37.12) 2:06.59 (30.11)
8 Chung, Casey 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 2:05.87 2:06.96 11
27.65 59.26 (31.61) 1:37.67 (38.41) 2:06.96 (29.29)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.




Eastern MI Univ. Jones Pool - Site License

2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:10 PM 11/17/2018 Page 9

PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
B - Final ... (Event3 Girls 200 Yard IM)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
B - Final
9 Connolly, Courtney 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 2:06.97 2:04.74 9
26.43 57.71 (31.28) 1:34.73 (37.02) 2:04.74 (30.01)
10 Pringle, Holly 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 2:06.74 2:06.83 7
27.68 59.05 (31.37) 1:37.88 (38.83) 2:06.83 (28.95)
11 Libler, Julianne 12 BRIGHTON 2:07.52 2:07.02 6
27.76 1:00.24 (32.48) 1:36.86 (36.62) 2:07.02 (30.16)
12 Russell, Kiersten 10 SALINE 2:07.22 2:07.21 5
27.22 58.07 (30.85) 1:37.09 (39.02) 2:07.21 (30.12)
13 Libler, Jordyn 9 BRIGHTON 2:07.90 2:07.42 4
27.35 1:01.01 (33.66) 1:36.60 (35.59) 2:07.42 (30.82)
14 Thielking, Drue 9 BRIGHTON 2:06.50 2:07.67 3
27.83 1:00.84 (33.01) 1:37.55 (36.71) 2:07.67 (30.12)
15 Weston, Grace 11 GRAND LEDGE 2:06.92 2:07.83 2
27.48 1:01.82 (34.34) 1:38.10 (36.28) 2:07.83 (29.73)
16 Streeter, Annaliese 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 2:07.85 2:08.10 1

27.56 59.99 (32.43)

Preliminaries
17 Shores, Emily
18 Hayes, Amelia
19 Puscas, Sarah
20 Clark, Jessica
21 Basil, Georgia
22 Engquist, Emma
23 Guerrera, Emily
24 Jalet, Edwina
25 Phillips, Emma
26 Weltyk, Ashlee
27 Freitag, Nicole
28 Borregard, Dayna
29 Mehraban, Abby
30 Licari, Bianca
31 Curtis, Sophie
32 Loveland, Emma
33 Clark, Alonna
34 Langenderfer, Zoe
35 Moon, Alexis
36 Westenbroek, Kacey
37 Gardon, Danielle
38 Menghini, Haley
39 Soderstrom, Hannah
40 Engelsman, Chelsea

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

1:36.93 (36.94)

11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK
9 SALINE
11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY
12 CANTON
10 GRAND HAVEN
11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY
11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY
9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
11 NORTHVILLE
11 OXFORD
9 SALEM
12 HARRISON FARMINGTON
10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
12 UTICA EISENHOWER
9 GRAND BLANC
11 SALINE
11 GRAND HAVEN
9 CANTON
10 CLARKSTON
12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA
12 NOVI
10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA
10 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK
10 ZEELAND

2:08.10 (31.17)

2:07.96
2:08.52
2:08.66
2:09.75
2:09.76
2:10.20
2:10.38
2:10.43
2:11.21
2:11.34
2:11.49
2:11.97
2:12.10
2:12.19
2:12.43
2:13.36
2:13.54
2:13.59
2:14.17
2:14.20
2:14.22
2:14.68
2:15.70
2:15.82

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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Results

Preliminaries... (Event3 Girls 200 Yard IM)

Name

Yr_School

Prelim Time

Finals Time

Points

41 Feenstra, Bella
Event 3 Girls 200 Yard IM

12 HARRISON FARMINGTON

2:16.71

2017D1Champ: 1:57.92 2017 Kathryn Ackerman Grand Haven
Division 1: 1:57.92 D 2017 Kathryn Ackerman Grand Haven
AllClass/Div: 1:57.92 A 2017 Kathy Ackerman Grand Ledge
2:13.69 D1
Meet Qualifying: 2:13.69
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Ackerman, Kathryn 11 GRAND HAVEN 2:01.57 1:57.97
25.80 54.55 (28.75) 1:29.18 (34.63) 1:57.97 (28.79)
2 Kilgore, Lauren 12 BRIDGMAN 2:04.36 2:02.93
26.73 57.05 (30.32) 1:32.87 (35.82) 2:02.93 (30.06)
3 Greaves, Madeline 10 HARRISON FARMINGTON 2:05.61 2:04.83
26.41 58.81 (32.40) 1:34.65 (35.84) 2:04.83 (30.18)
4 Folcik, Masy 11 ROCKFORD 2:10.19 2:05.83
27.37 58.93 (31.56) 1:34.82 (35.89) 2:05.83 (31.01)
5 Chung, Casey 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 2:04.32 2:05.87
27.00 57.79 (30.79) 1:36.38 (38.59) 2:05.87 (29.49)
*6 Witte, Lindsey 11 BRIGHTON 2:07.04 2:06.03
27.41 59.02 (31.61) 1:36.20 (37.18) 2:06.03 (29.83)
*6 Kraus, Sara 10 ROCKFORD 2:07.68 2:06.03
27.69 58.45 (30.76) 1:34.86 (36.41) 2:06.03 (31.17)
8 Cramer, Lily 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 2:07.69 2:06.24
27.92 1:00.82 (32.90) 1:36.53 (35.71) 2:06.24 (29.71)
9 Thielking, Drue 9 BRIGHTON 2:08.56 2:06.50
27.85 1:00.93 (33.08) 1:36.80 (35.87) 2:06.50 (29.70)
10 Pringle, Holly 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 2:13.27 2:06.74
2731 58.07 (30.76) 1:37.36 (39.29) 2:06.74 (29.38)
11 Weston, Grace 11 GRAND LEDGE 2:10.35 2:06.92
27.23 1:00.84 (33.61) 1:37.16 (36.32) 2:06.92 (29.76)
12 Connolly, Courtney 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 2:11.36 2:06.97
26.78 58.97 (32.19) 1:36.68 (37.71) 2:06.97 (30.29)
13 Russell, Kiersten 10 SALINE 2:09.14 2:07.22
27.19 57.84 (30.65) 1:36.44 (38.60) 2:07.22 (30.78)
14 Libler, Julianne 12 BRIGHTON 2:08.48 2:07.52
27.80 1:01.91 (34.11) 1:37.64 (35.73) 2:07.52 (29.88)
15 Streeter, Annaliese 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 2:09.75 2:07.85
28.19 59.89 (31.70) 1:37.38 (37.49) 2:07.85 (30.47)
16 Libler, Jordyn 9 BRIGHTON 2:08.51 2:07.90

27.56 1:01.35 (33.79)

1:37.23 (35.88)

2:07.90 (30.67)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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Results
Preliminaries... (Event3 Girls 200 Yard IM)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

17 Shores, Emily 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 2:07.98 2:07.96
27.74 59.99 (32.25) 1:37.05 (37.06) 2:07.96 (30.91)

18 Hayes, Amelia 9 SALINE 2:08.49 2:08.52
28.07 59.11 (31.04) 1:38.23 (39.12) 2:08.52 (30.29)

19 Puscas, Sarah 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 2:12.12 2:08.66
26.88 59.58 (32.70) 1:38.25 (38.67) 2:08.66 (30.41)

20 Clark, Jessica 12 CANTON 2:12.49 2:09.75
28.21 1:00.37 (32.16) 1:38.83 (38.46) 2:09.75 (30.92)

21 Basil, Georgia 10 GRAND HAVEN 2:11.60 2:09.76
2836 1:00.97 (32.61) 1:39.95 (38.98) 2:09.76 (29.81)

22 Engquist, Emma 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 2:13.64 2:10.20
27.39 1:00.96 (33.57) 1:38.86 (37.90) 2:10.20 (31.34)

23 Guerrera, Emily 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 2:11.56 2:10.38
28.04 1:02.70 (34.66) 1:39.24 (36.54) 2:10.38 (31.14)

24 Jalet, Edwina 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 2:10.28 2:10.43
27.52 1:01.37 (33.85) 1:38.75 (37.38) 2:10.43 (31.68)

25 Phillips, Emma 11 NORTHVILLE 2:10.70 2:11.21
27.84 1:01.57 (33.73) 1:39.92 (38.35) 2:11.21 (31.29)

26  Weltyk, Ashlee 11 OXFORD 2:11.70 2:11.34
28.61 59.63 (31.02) 1:40.39 (40.76) 2:11.34 (30.95)

27 Freitag, Nicole 9 SALEM 2:12.54 2:11.49
28.65 1:03.58 (34.93) 1:41.24 (37.66) 2:11.49 (30.25)

28 Borregard, Dayna 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 2:12.48 2:11.97
28.59 1:02.98 (34.39) 1:40.74 (37.76) 2:11.97 (31.23)

29 Mehraban, Abby 10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 2:12.46 2:12.10
27.52 1:01.76 (34.24) 1:42.23 (40.47) 2:12.10 (29.87)

30 Licari, Bianca 12 UTICA EISENHOWER 2:08.87 2:12.19
27.22 1:01.30 (34.08) 1:41.38 (40.08) 2:12.19 (30.81)

31 Curtis, Sophie 9 GRAND BLANC 2:11.98 2:12.43
28.34 1:00.71 (32.37) 1:41.66 (40.95) 2:12.43 (30.77)

32 Loveland, Emma 11 SALINE 2:12.76 2:13.36
28.56 1:03.23 (34.67) 1:41.14 (37.91) 2:13.36 (32.22)

33 Clark, Alonna 11 GRAND HAVEN 2:10.30 2:13.54
28.92 1:02.87 (33.95) 1:43.47 (40.60) 2:13.54 (30.07)

34 Langenderfer, Zoe 9 CANTON 2:12.94 2:13.59
28.98 1:01.82 (32.84) 1:42.07 (40.25) 2:13.59 (31.52)

35 Moon, Alexis 10 CLARKSTON 2:11.65 2:14.17
29.62 1:06.25 (36.63) 1:42.78 (36.53) 2:14.17 (31.39)

36 Westenbroek, Kacey 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 2:11.51 2:14.20
28.78 1:00.11 (31.33) 1:43.12 (43.01) 2:14.20 (31.08)

37 Gardon, Danielle 12 NOVI 2:12.83 2:14.22
28.82 1:04.69 (35.87) 1:43.38 (38.69) 2:14.22 (30.84)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries... (Event3 Girls 200 Yard IM)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
38 Menghini, Haley 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 2:13.07 2:14.68
28.65 1:03.22 (34.57) 1:42.92 (39.70) 2:14.68 (31.76)
39 Soderstrom, Hannah 10 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 2:11.59 2:15.70
29.88 1:04.34 (34.46) 1:44.53 (40.19) 2:15.70 (31.17)
40 Engelsman, Chelsea 10 ZEELAND 2:12.50 2:15.82
29.45 1:02.77 (33.32) 1:43.12 (40.35) 2:15.82 (32.70)
41 Feenstra, Bella 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 2:12.59 2:16.71
29.49 1:03.58 (34.09) 1:43.52 (39.94) 2:16.71 (33.19)
Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
2017D1Champ: 22.38 2017 Ashley Turak Farm.-Harrison
Division 1: 2229 D 11/16/2018 Ashley Turak HarrisonFarming.
AllClass/Div: 22.04 A 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce Pioneer
24.99 D1
Meet Qualifying: 24.99
Name Yr School  pPrelimTime  FinalsTime  Points
A - Final
1 Turak, Ashley 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 22.29 22.20D 20
2 Abbasse, Claire 12 LAKE ORION 23.17 23.14 17
3 Kendall, Brady 9 PLYMOUTH 23.41 23.23 16
4 Jorgenson, Johanna 11 SALINE 23.33 23.27 15
5 Koscielski, Paige 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 23.91 23.76 14
6 Afrik, Ayisha 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 23.80 23.82 13
7 Mince, Maddie 12 BRIGHTON 23.98 23.89 12
8 Meeuwsen, Claire 12 ZEELAND 23.66 24.14 11
B - Final
9 Munson, Lia 11 HARRISON FARMINGTON 24.13 24.02 9
10 Blair, Kotoko 9 NOVI 24.49 24.19 7
11 Peasley, Kelly 12 HUDSONVILLE 24.10 24.23 6
12 Woods, Sydney 12 BLOOMFIELD HILLS 24.41 24.38 5
13 Katulski, Julia 10 NOVI 24.16 24.39 4
14 Branford, Sabine 10 SALEM 24.40 24.41 3
15 Happell, Makayla 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 24.42 24.76 2
16 Peregord, Regan 11 PLYMOUTH 24.47 24.81 1
Preliminaries
17 Mainhardt, Gabby 9 BRIGHTON 24.63
18 Harris, Marissa 10 HARTLAND 24.65
19 Jones, Avalon 11 HOLT 24.69
*20 Ford, Abby 12 GRAND LEDGE 24.86
*20 Johnson, Evyn 10 MUSKEGON MONA SHORES HS CO-OP 24.86
22 VanBuskirk, Haley 11 CLARKSTON 24.89
23 Bosinger, Anna 10 SALINE 24.91

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
24 Laing, Emily 12 SALINE 24.98
25 Dice, Evie 10 CLARKSTON 25.00
26 Olsen, Annika 12 SALINE 25.02
27 Langdon, Allie 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 25.19
28 Nied, Olivia 12 HARTLAND 25.24
29 Allard, Molly 12 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTH 25.25
30 Fistler, Jenna 10 OXFORD 25.39
Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
2017D1Champ: 22.38 2017 Ashley Turak Farm.-Harrison
Division 1: 2229 D 11/16/2018 Ashley Turak HarrisonFarming.
AllClass/Div: 22.04 A 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce Pioneer
2499 D1
Meet Qualifying: 24.99
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Turak, Ashley 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 22.75 22.29D
2 Abbasse, Claire 12 LAKE ORION 23.43 23.17
3 Jorgenson, Johanna 11 SALINE 23.69 23.33
4 Kendall, Brady 9 PLYMOUTH 23.49 23.41
5 Meeuwsen, Claire 12 ZEELAND 24.10 23.66
6 Afrik, Ayisha 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 23.77 23.80
7 Koscielski, Paige 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 24.08 2391
8 Mince, Maddie 12 BRIGHTON 24.21 23.98
9 Peasley, Kelly 12 HUDSONVILLE 23.68 24.10
10 Munson, Lia 11 HARRISON FARMINGTON 24.33 24.13
11 Katulski, Julia 10 NOVI 24.32 24.16
12 Branford, Sabine 10 SALEM 24.62 24.40
13 Woods, Sydney 12 BLOOMFIELD HILLS 24.76 2441
14 Happell, Makayla 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 24.26 24.42
15 Peregord, Regan 11 PLYMOUTH 24.98 24.47
16 Blair, Kotoko 9 NOVI 24.54 24.49
17 Mainhardt, Gabby 9 BRIGHTON 24.42 24.63
18 Harris, Marissa 10 HARTLAND 24.63 24.65
19 Jones, Avalon 11 HOLT 24.52 24.69
*20 Ford, Abby 12 GRAND LEDGE 24.79 24.86
*20 Johnson, Evyn 10 MUSKEGON MONA SHORES HS CO-OP 2491 24.86
22 VanBuskirk, Haley 11 CLARKSTON 24.74 24.89
23 Bosinger, Anna 10 SALINE 24.95 2491
24 Laing, Emily 12 SALINE 24.71 24.98
25 Dice, Evie 10 CLARKSTON 24.76 25.00

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
26 Olsen, Annika 12 SALINE 24.85 25.02
27 Langdon, Allie 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 24.70 25.19
28 Nied, Olivia 12 HARTLAND 24.95 25.24
29 Allard, Molly 12 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTH 24.94 25.25
30 Fistler, Jenna 10 OXFORD 24.98 25.39
Event 5 Girls 1 mtr Diving
2017D1Champ: 446.90 2017 Zain Smith AA Skyline
Division 1: 509.50 D 2016 Camryn McPherson Saline
AllClass/Div: 509.50 A 2016 Camryn McPhersn Saline
Name Yr School Semis Score Finals Score Points
Finals
1 Smith, Zain 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 327.10 463.60 20
2 Costello, Annie 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 306.95 455.75 17
3 Segard, Gracyn 12 GRANDVILLE 309.15 447.55 16
4 Sleeman, Gracie 12 FOREST HILLS NORTHERN-EASTERN ~ 286.95 437.75 15
5 Jendritz, Elise 12 ROCKFORD 306.65 412.30 14
6 Sundermann, Paige 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 269.00 399.80 13
7 McCliment, Ciara 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 272.30 394.30 12
8 Hagler, Carolyn 12 GRAND BLANC 282.70 392.05 11
9 Hill, McKaela 12 NOVI 277.25 384.65 9
10 Otto, Anna 12 GRANDVILLE 263.20 364.90 7
11 Harper, Ryann 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 265.90 363.40 6
12 Drake, Darby 11 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL 267.65 352.60 5
13 Palmer, Elizabeth 11 ANCHOR BAY 255.60 352.00 4
14 DeHommel, Taylor 11 HUDSONVILLE 256.80 346.80 3
15 Turrner, Jade 12 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL 258.10 343.85 2
16 Koops, Abby 10 FOREST HILLS NORTHERN-EASTERN 254.80 337.30 1
Semi-Finals
17 Jankowski, Shayna 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 252.15
18 Prusinowski, Maddie 12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY 249.95
19 Northcote, Rosemary 11 TROY ATHENS 244.00
20 Youngs, Belle 12 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE KELLOG 229.20
Event 5 Girls 1 mtr Diving
2017D1Champ: 446.90 2017 Zain Smith AA Skyline
Division 1: 509.50 D 2016 Camryn McPherson Saline
AllClass/Div: 509.50 A 2016 Camryn McPhersn Saline
Name Yr_School Prelim Score Semis Score
Semi-Finals
1 Smith, Zain 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 205.10 327.10
2 Segard, Gracyn 12 GRANDVILLE 202.70 309.15

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Results
Semi-Finals ... (Event5 Girls 1 mtr Diving)
Name Yr School Prelim Score Semis Score
3 Costello, Annie 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 197.65 306.95
4 Jendritz, Elise 12 ROCKFORD 200.60 306.65
5 Sleeman, Gracie 12 FOREST HILLS NORTHERN-EASTERN  183.55 286.95
6 Hagler, Carolyn 12 GRAND BLANC 178.80 282.70
7 Hill, McKaela 12 NOVI 182.75 277.25
8 McCliment, Ciara 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 183.15 272.30
9 Sundermann, Paige 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 189.70 269.00
10 Drake, Darby 11 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL 181.85 267.65
11 Harper, Ryann 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 180.30 265.90
12 Otto, Anna 12 GRANDVILLE 165.35 263.20
13 Turrner, Jade 12 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL 174.20 258.10
14 DeHommel, Taylor 11 HUDSONVILLE 169.95 256.80
15 Palmer, Elizabeth 11 ANCHOR BAY 166.35 255.60
16 Koops, Abby 10 FOREST HILLS NORTHERN-EASTERN 166.30 254.80
17 Jankowski, Shayna 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 163.00 252.15
18 Prusinowski, Maddie 12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY 163.75 249.95
19 Northcote, Rosemary 11 TROY ATHENS 170.00 244.00
20 Youngs, Belle 12 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE KELLOG 162.00 229.20
Preliminaries
21 Verbeke, Madison 9 CLARKSTON 161.30
22 Fairbanks, Stella 11 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 158.65
23 Darnell, Rebecca 12 ANN ARBOR HURON 158.50
24  Gidley, Paige 11 SALINE 157.85
25 Prieur, Miranda 10 NOVI 156.15
26 Gudeman, Lauren 12 NOVI 154.70
27 Ruud, Samantha 11 ANN ARBOR HURON 154.60
28 Ejsmont, Kathryn 12 EAST KENTWOOD 154.30
29 Mercier, Alex 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 151.70
30 Smith, Anna 12 ZEELAND 151.10
31 Shinohara, Anna 11 NOVI 150.80
32 Senkus, Mikaela 11 UTICA EISENHOWER 147.50
33 Mulligan, Megan 11 SALINE 147.10
34 VeCasey, Elise 10 ROCHESTER 140.90
35 McEachern, Jessica 11 TROY ATHENS 131.55
36 Veltigian, Keira 12 OXFORD 114.95

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Event 5 Girls 1 mtr Diving
2017D1Champ: 446.90 2017 Zain Smith AA Skyline
Division 1: 509.50 D 2016 Camryn McPherson Saline
AllClass/Div: 509.50 A 2016 Camryn McPhersn Saline
Name Yr School Prelim Score
Preliminaries

1 Smith, Zain 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 493.50 205.10
2 Segard, Gracyn 12 GRANDVILLE 461.35 202.70
3 Jendritz, Elise 12 ROCKFORD 462.85 200.60
4 Costello, Annie 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 472.10 197.65
5 Sundermann, Paige 12 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 452.45 189.70
6 Sleeman, Gracie 12 FOREST HILLS NORTHERN-EASTERN ~ 494.45 183.55
7 McCliment, Ciara 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 393.15 183.15
8 Hill, McKaela 12 NOVI 420.55 182.75
9 Drake, Darby 11 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL 360.20 181.85
10 Harper, Ryann 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 363.65 180.30
11 Hagler, Carolyn 12 GRAND BLANC 370.50 178.80
12 Turrner, Jade 12 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL 372.75 174.20
13 Northcote, Rosemary 11 TROY ATHENS 337.50 170.00
14 DeHommel, Taylor 11 HUDSONVILLE 379.15 169.95
15 Palmer, Elizabeth 11 ANCHOR BAY 370.85 166.35
16 Koops, Abby 10 FOREST HILLS NORTHERN-EASTERN 338.80 166.30
17 Otto, Anna 12 GRANDVILLE 368.45 165.35
18 Prusinowski, Maddie 12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY 347.15 163.75
19 Jankowski, Shayna 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 327.40 163.00
20 Youngs, Belle 12 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE KELLOG 335.10 162.00
21 Verbeke, Madison 9 CLARKSTON 309.90 161.30
22 Fairbanks, Stella 11 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 380.25 158.65
23 Darnell, Rebecca 12 ANN ARBOR HURON 356.55 158.50
24 Gidley, Paige 11 SALINE 357.05 157.85
25 Prieur, Miranda 10 NOVI 335.85 156.15
26 Gudeman, Lauren 12 NOVI 339.75 154.70
27 Ruud, Samantha 11 ANN ARBOR HURON 325.45 154.60
28 Ejsmont, Kathryn 12 EAST KENTWOOD 321.20 154.30
29 Mercier, Alex 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 346.40 151.70
30 Smith, Anna 12 ZEELAND 382.80 151.10
31 Shinohara, Anna 11 NOVI 368.10 150.80
32 Senkus, Mikaela 11 UTICA EISENHOWER 346.95 147.50
33 Mulligan, Megan 11 SALINE 341.35 147.10
34 VeCasey, Elise 10 ROCHESTER 301.40 140.90
35 McEachern, Jessica 11 TROY ATHENS 337.05 131.55
36 Veltigian, Keira 12 OXFORD 378.35 114.95

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results

Rockford
Rockford
Rockford

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:10 PM 11/17/2018 Page 17

Yr_School Prelim Ti Finals Ti Poi

2017D1Champ: 53.73 2017 Morgan Kraus
Division 1: 53.73 D 2017 Morgan Kraus
AllClass/Div: 53.73 A 2017 Morgan Kraus
59.99 D1
Meet Qualifying: 59.99
Name
A - Final
1 Ackerman, Kathryn 11 GRAND HAVEN
25.75 54.42 (28.67)
2 Kraus, Morgan 12 ROCKFORD
25.46 54.52 (29.06)
3 Greaves, Madeline 10 HARRISON FARMINGTON
25.89 55.14 (29.25)
4 Connolly, Courtney 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY
26.24 55.15 (28.91)
5 Kendall, Brady 9 PLYMOUTH
25.89 55.28 (29.39)

6 Kilgore, Lauren

12 BRIDGMAN

26.01 56.37 (30.36)

7 Munson, Lia

11 HARRISON FARMINGTON

26.64 56.50 (29.86)

8 Heaven, Lauren

11 NORTHVILLE

26.50 56.75 (30.25)

B - Final
9 Gamm, Rachel

11 ROCKFORD

26.57 57.23 (30.66)

10 Puscas, Sarah

11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY

26.65 57.49 (30.84)

11 Licari, Bianca

12 UTICA EISENHOWER

27.18 57.85 (30.67)

12 Orringer-Hau, Lindsay

9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER

27.66 57.95 (30.29)

13 Mince, Maddie

12 BRIGHTON

26.65 58.16 (31.51)

14 Hutter, Katherine

11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY

27.24 58.27 (31.03)

*15 Willson, Madie

12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY

27.62 58.68 (31.06)

*15 Deyoung, Samantha

12 GRANDVILLE

27.75 58.68 (30.93)

Preliminaries
17 Happell, Makayla
18 Gulau, Amber

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

11 MACOMB DAKOTA
12 LIVONIA STEVENSON

55.17

54.40

55.68

57.22

56.26

56.03

56.85

57.28

57.40

58.21

57.73

57.39

57.73

58.15

58.30

58.26

58.36
58.42

Seating is on a first come basis.
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57.23

57.49

57.85

57.95

58.16

58.27

58.68

58.68

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
19 Hughes, Caroline 12 CLARKSTON 58.79
20 VanDeusen, Kaylee 12 GRANDVILLE 58.86
21 Wilson, Paige 12 SALINE 58.90
22 Knowlton, Mackenzie 12 BRIDGMAN 59.06
23 Penner, Evie 10 HARRISON FARMINGTON 59.10
24 Griffiths, Sarah 12 SALEM 59.21
25 Bosinger, Anna 10 SALINE 59.36
26 Dice, Evie 10 CLARKSTON 5947
27 Korfmacher, Sophia 11 BRIDGMAN 59.90
28 Graden, Samantha 9 SALINE 1:00.13
29 Schnur, Cali 9 OXFORD 1:00.16
30 Fisher, Natalie 11 HUDSONVILLE 1:00.25
31 Soderstrom, Hannah 10 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 1:00.42
32 Ries, Dani 11 GRAND LEDGE 1:00.43
Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
2017D1Champ: 53.73 2017 Morgan Kraus Rockford
Division 1: 53.73 D 2017 Morgan Kraus Rockford
AllClass/Div: 53.73 A 2017 Morgan Kraus Rockford
59.99 D1
Meet Qualifying: 59.99
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Kraus, Morgan 12 ROCKFORD 54.33 54.40
25.74 54.40 (28.66)
2 Ackerman, Kathryn 11 GRAND HAVEN 56.15 55.17
25.61 55.17 (29.56)
3 Greaves, Madeline 10 HARRISON FARMINGTON 55.76 55.68
26.09 55.68 (29.59)
4 Kilgore, Lauren 12 BRIDGMAN 55.33 56.03
26.34 56.03 (29.69)
5 Kendall, Brady 9 PLYMOUTH 55.71 56.26
26.38 56.26 (29.88)
6 Munson, Lia 11 HARRISON FARMINGTON 57.20 56.85
27.05 56.85 (29.80)
7 Connolly, Courtney 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 59.29 57.22
26.79 57.22 (30.43)
8 Heaven, Lauren 11 NORTHVILLE 57.04 57.28
26.79 57.28 (30.49)
9 Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 58.93 57.39
27.40 57.39 (29.99)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

10 Gamm, Rachel 11 ROCKFORD 58.10 57.40
26.53 57.40 (30.87)

*11 Licari, Bianca 12 UTICA EISENHOWER 57.48 57.73
27.10 57.73 (30.63)

*11 Mince, Maddie 12 BRIGHTON 57.79 57.73
26.88 57.73 (30.85)

13 Hutter, Katherine 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 59.54 58.15
27.34 58.15 (30.81)

14 Puscas, Sarah 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 58.84 58.21
27.39 58.21 (30.82)

15 Deyoung, Samantha 12 GRANDVILLE 58.42 58.26
27.69 58.26 (30.57)

16 Willson, Madie 12 CHIPPEWA VALLEY 58.59 58.30
27.53 58.30 (30.77)

17 Happell, Makayla 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 57.62 58.36
27.53 58.36 (30.83)

18 Gulau, Amber 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 58.61 58.42
27.20 58.42 (31.22)

19 Hughes, Caroline 12 CLARKSTON 58.94 58.79
2731 58.79 (31.48)

20 VanDeusen, Kaylee 12 GRANDVILLE 59.53 58.86
27.22 58.86 (31.64)

21 Wilson, Paige 12 SALINE 59.01 58.90
27.52 58.90 (31.38)

22 Knowlton, Mackenzie 12 BRIDGMAN 59.53 59.06
27.90 59.06 (31.16)

23 Penner, Evie 10 HARRISON FARMINGTON 58.56 59.10
27.42 59.10 (31.68)

24  Griffiths, Sarah 12 SALEM 59.97 59.21
27.88 59.21 (31.33)

25 Bosinger, Anna 10 SALINE 59.61 59.36
28.05 59.36 (31.31)

26 Dice, Evie 10 CLARKSTON 58.74 59.47
27.54 59.47 (31.93)

27 Korfmacher, Sophia 11 BRIDGMAN 59.88 59.90
27.97 59.90 (31.93)

28 Graden, Samantha 9 SALINE 59.84 1:00.13
28.04 1:00.13 (32.09)

29 Schnur, Cali 9 OXFORD 58.62 1:00.16
28.39 1:00.16 (31.77)

30 Fisher, Natalie 11 HUDSONVILLE 59.51 1:00.25
27.98 1:00.25 (32.27)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
31 Soderstrom, Hannah 10 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 59.22 1:00.42
28.59 1:00.42 (31.83)
32 Ries, Dani 11 GRAND LEDGE 59.96 1:00.43
28.27 1:00.43 (32.16)
Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
2017D1Champ: 49.79 2017 Ashley Turak Farm.-Harrison
Division 1: 49.18 D 11/16/2018 Ashley Turak HarrisonFarming.
AllClass/Div: 48.59 A 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce Pioneer
54.49 D1
Meet Qualifying: 54.49
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 Turak, Ashley 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 49.18 48.72D 20
23.62 48.72 (25.10)
2 Abbasse, Claire 12 LAKE ORION 50.26 49.97 17
24.17 49.97 (25.80)
3 Jorgenson, Johanna 11 SALINE 50.23 50.09 16
24.10 50.09 (25.99)
4 Tuttle, Claire 11 HUDSONVILLE 50.91 51.07 15
2439 51.07 (26.68)
5 Haak, Allison 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 51.86 51.35 14
25.01 51.35 (26.34)
6 Gidley, Greta 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 51.35 51.52 13
24.70 51.52 (26.82)
7 Ketslakh, Abbey 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 51.71 51.58 12
24.83 51.58 (26.75)
8 Lund, Ashley 9 ROCKFORD 51.96 51.92 11
25.23 51.92 (26.69)
B - Final
9 McCullough, Katelyn 12 NORTHVILLE 52.26 52.34 9
25.33 52.34 (27.01)
10 Koscielski, Paige 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 52.03 52.54 7
25.08 52.54 (27.46)
11 Blair, Kotoko 9 NOVI 52.67 52.55 6
25.16 52.55 (27.39)
12 Peasley, Kelly 12 HUDSONVILLE 52.35 52.56 5
25.05 52.56 (27.51)
13 Branford, Sabine 10 SALEM 52.10 52.74 4
25.10 52.74 (27.64)
14 Afrik, Ayisha 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 52.69 5291 3
25.23 52.91 (27.68)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
B - Final ... (Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
15 Katulski, Julia 10 NOVI 52.76 53.28 2
25.32 53.28 (27.96)
16 VanRenterghem, Vivian 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 52.78 53.41 1
25.83 53.41 (27.58)
Preliminaries
17 Coffman, Julia 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 52.83
18 Weyhing, Amelia 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 52.88
19 Meeuwsen, Claire 12 ZEELAND 52.95
20 Mainhardt, Gabby 9 BRIGHTON 53.49
21 Cassise, Olivia 11 LAKE ORION 53.51
22 Veldhouse, Ocean 10 GRAND HAVEN 53.59
23 Wasiniak, Laurel 9 NORTHVILLE 53.71
24 Laing, Emily 12 SALINE 53.73
25 Weber, Madelyn 9 CANTON 53.81
26 VanBuskirk, Haley 11 CLARKSTON 53.86
27 Jones, Avalon 11 HOLT 53.89
28 Paris, Lauren 10 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTH 54.03
29 Miller, Sadie 10 CANTON 54.07
30 Kozma, Claire 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 54.17
31 Balow, Elena 10 CANTON 54.44
32 Fistler, Jenna 10 OXFORD 54.77
33 Toth, Kelsy 10 ZEELAND 54.88
34 Meeuwsen, Karinda 10 ZEELAND 55.03
Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
2017D1Champ: 49.79 2017 Ashley Turak Farm.-Harrison
Division 1: 49.18 D 11/16/2018 Ashley Turak HarrisonFarming.
AllClass/Div: 48.59 A 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce Pioneer
54.49 D1
Meet Qualifying: 54.49
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Turak, Ashley 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 49.81 49.18D
23.62 49.18 (25.56)
2 Jorgenson, Johanna 11 SALINE 51.11 50.23
24.21 50.23 (26.02)
3 Abbasse, Claire 12 LAKE ORION 51.09 50.26
23.87 50.26 (26.39)
4 Tuttle, Claire 11 HUDSONVILLE 51.95 50.91
24.11 50.91 (26.80)
5 Gidley, Greta 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 52.88 51.35
24.64 51.35 (26.71)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018

PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

6 Ketslakh, Abbey 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 53.08 51.71
25.05 51.71 (26.66)

7 Haak, Allison 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 52.05 51.86
25.16 51.86 (26.70)

8 Lund, Ashley 9 ROCKFORD 52.22 51.96
25.03 51.96 (26.93)

9 Koscielski, Paige 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 52.18 52.03
25.05 52.03 (26.98)

10 Branford, Sabine 10 SALEM 53.33 52.10
24.98 52.10 (27.12)

11 McCullough, Katelyn 12 NORTHVILLE 52.35 52.26
25.20 52.26 (27.06)

12 Peasley, Kelly 12 HUDSONVILLE 51.72 52.35
24.76 52.35 (27.59)

13 Blair, Kotoko 9 NOVI 53.58 52.67
25.57 52.67 (27.10)

14 Afrik, Ayisha 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 52.41 52.69
25.34 52.69 (27.35)

15 Katulski, Julia 10 NOVI 53.02 52.76
25.34 52.76 (27.42)

16 VanRenterghem, Vivian 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 53.93 52.78
25.41 52.78 (27.37)

17 Coffman, Julia 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 53.90 52.83
25.76 52.83 (27.07)

18 Weyhing, Amelia 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 53.75 52.88
25.36 52.88 (27.52)

19 Meeuwsen, Claire 12 ZEELAND 53.19 52.95
25.43 52.95 (27.52)

20 Mainhardt, Gabby 9 BRIGHTON 53.61 53.49
25.90 53.49 (27.59)

21 Cassise, Olivia 11 LAKE ORION 54.42 53.51
25.93 53.51 (27.58)

22 Veldhouse, Ocean 10 GRAND HAVEN 53.06 53.59
26.03 53.59 (27.56)

23 Wasiniak, Laurel 9 NORTHVILLE 53.29 53.71
25.69 53.71 (28.02)

24 Laing, Emily 12 SALINE 53.60 53.73
25.76 53.73 (27.97)

25 Weber, Madelyn 9 CANTON 54.47 53.81
25.87 53.81 (27.94)

26 VanBuskirk, Haley 11 CLARKSTON 53.90 53.86
25.95 53.86 (27.91)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

27 Jones, Avalon 11 HOLT 53.64 53.89
26.00 53.89 (27.89)

28 Paris, Lauren 10 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTH 54.13 54.03
26.33 54.03 (27.70)

29 Miller, Sadie 10 CANTON 53.91 54.07
25.94 54.07 (28.13)

30 Kozma, Claire 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 54.43 54.17
26.07 54.17 (28.10)

31 Balow, Elena 10 CANTON 53.97 54.44
26.17 54.44 (28.27)

32 Fistler, Jenna 10 OXFORD 53.93 54.77
26.37 54.77 (28.40)

33 Toth, Kelsy 10 ZEELAND 54.28 54.88
26.61 54.88 (28.27)

34 Meeuwsen, Karinda 10 ZEELAND 53.95 55.03
26.65 55.03 (28.38)

Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

2017D1Champ: 4:47.32 2017 Lola Mull Grand Ledge
Division 1:  4:44.47 D 2017 Lola Mull Grand Ledge
AllClass/Div:  4:44.47 A 2017 Lola Mull Grand Ledge
5:18.69 D1
Meet Qualifying: 5:18.69
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 Mull], Lola 11 GRAND LEDGE 4:49.34 4:44.93 20
26.00 54.05 (28.05) 1:22.70 (28.65) 1:51.87 (29.17)
2:21.02 (29.15) 2:49.99 (28.97) 3:18.97 (28.98) 3:48.12 (29.15)
4:17.06 (28.94) 4:44.93 (27.87)
2 Jyawook, Hannah 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 4:54.44 4:52.89 17
27.10 56.11 (29.01) 1:25.35 (29.24) 1:55.09 (29.74)
2:24.98 (29.89) 2:55.00 (30.02) 3:24.95 (29.95) 3:54.93 (29.98)
4:24.99 (30.06) 4:52.89 (27.90)
3 Luther, Maddie 12 SALINE 4:58.83 4:56.94 16
27.24 56.57 (29.33) 1:26.15 (29.58) 1:55.94 (29.79)
2:25.95 (30.01) 2:56.09 (30.14) 3:26.50 (30.41) 3:56.91 (30.41)
4:27.28 (30.37) 4:56.94 (29.66)
4 Inch, Emma 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 4:58.73 4:58.09 15

27.07
2:26.49 (30.49)
4:28.99 (30.50)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

56.09 (29.02)
2:57.18 (30.69)
4:58.09 (29.10)

1:25.78 (29.69)
3:27.76 (30.58)

1:56.00 (30.22)
3:58.49 (30.73)

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
A - Final ... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
5 Reed, Chloe 12 BRIGHTON 4:57.23 4:58.79 14
2730 56.91 (29.61) 1:26.85 (29.94) 1:56.69 (29.84)
2:26.99 (30.30) 2:57.51 (30.52) 3:28.18 (30.67) 3:58.90 (30.72)
4:29.49 (30.59) 4:58.79 (29.30)
6 Dombkowski, Annette 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 4:55.92 4:59.21 13
27.25 56.20 (28.95) 1:25.73 (29.53) 1:55.80 (30.07)
2:26.41 (30.61) 2:57.04 (30.63) 3:27.77 (30.73) 3:58.49 (30.72)
4:29.56 (31.07) 4:59.21 (29.65)
7 Goit, Kylie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:00.19 5:01.71 12
27.82 57.09 (29.27) 1:26.95 (29.86) 1:57.11 (30.16)
2:27.63 (30.52) 2:58.32 (30.69) 3:29.18 (30.86) 4:00.19 (31.01)
4:31.31 (31.12) 5:01.71 (30.40)
8 Capelli, Katie 12 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:00.97 5:05.56 11
28.79 59.52 (30.73) 1:29.97 (30.45) 2:00.50 (30.53)
2:31.36 (30.86) 3:02.42 (31.06) 3:33.11 (30.69) 4:04.25 (31.14)
4:35.41 (31.16) 5:05.56 (30.15)
B - Final
9 Case, Lindsey 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:04.87 5:02.27 9
28.12 57.93 (29.81) 1:28.16 (30.23) 1:58.70 (30.54)
2:29.46 (30.76) 3:00.20 (30.74) 3:31.08 (30.88) 4:01.78 (30.70)
4:32.14 (30.36) 5:02.27 (30.13)
10 Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:07.34 5:02.38 7
28.01 58.25 (30.24) 1:28.74 (30.49) 1:59.07 (30.33)
2:30.11 (31.04) 3:00.65 (30.54) 3:31.31 (30.66) 4:02.22 (30.91)
4:32.97 (30.75) 5:02.38 (29.41)
11 Arakelian, Maria 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 5:04.39 5:02.62 6
27.35 56.58 (29.23) 1:26.51 (29.93) 1:56.91 (30.40)
2:28.02 (31.11) 2:59.12 (31.10) 3:30.60 (31.48) 4:01.65 (31.05)
4:32.49 (30.84) 5:02.62 (30.13)
12 Witte, Lindsey 11 BRIGHTON 5:01.88 5:03.76 5
27.56 57.48 (29.92) 1:27.98 (30.50) 1:58.63 (30.65)
2:29.64 (31.01) 3:00.73 (31.09) 3:31.77 (31.04) 4:02.78 (31.01)
4:33.83 (31.05) 5:03.76 (29.93)
13 Thor, Victoria 12 ROCHESTER 5:06.02 5:04.72 4
27.69 57.66 (29.97) 1:28.33 (30.67) 1:59.00 (30.67)
2:29.96 (30.96) 3:01.00 (31.04) 3:31.92 (30.92) 4:03.08 (31.16)
4:34.55 (31.47) 5:04.72 (30.17)
14 Brandt, Lilly 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 5:03.67 5:05.27 3

28.17
2:30.70 (30.66)
4:35.12 (30.87)

58.53 (30.36)
3:02.03 (31.33)
5:05.27 (30.15)

1:29.03 (30.50)
3:33.02 (30.99)

2:00.04 (31.01)
4:04.25 (31.23)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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B - Final ... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
15 Mans, Lulu 11 NORTHVILLE 5:07.22 5:06.01 2
27.26 57.10 (29.84) 1:27.61 (30.51) 1:58.46 (30.85)

2:29.29 (30.83) 3:00.07 (30.78) 3:31.73 (31.66) 4:03.29 (31.56)

4:35.11 (31.82) 5:06.01 (30.90)
16 Balow, Sophia 12 CANTON 5:02.71 5:07.61 1

27.47 57.51 (30.04) 1:27.99 (30.48) 1:58.99 (31.00)
2:30.22 (31.23) 3:01.63 (31.41) 3:33.18 (31.55) 4:04.95 (31.77)
4:36.60 (31.65) 5:07.61 (31.01)
Preliminaries

17 Hutter, Katherine 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:07.53
18 McCall, Kayla 9 BRIGHTON 5:09.00
19 Plonis, Amelia 11 UTICA EISENHOWER 5:09.72
20 Ford, Abby 12 GRAND LEDGE 5:10.95
21 McCaul, Elise 9 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 5:12.17
22 Basil, Georgia 10 GRAND HAVEN 5:12.86
23 Carl, Sydney 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 5:13.30
24 Son, Jimin 9 NOVI 5:13.43
25 Mehraban, Abby 10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:13.79
26 Phillips, Emma 11 NORTHVILLE 5:13.83
27 Witt, Juliana 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 5:14.32
28 Inman, Katelyn 9 ZEELAND 5:14.40
29 Ploutz-Snyder, Allison 9 SALINE 5:14.80
30 Clark, Sarah 12 JACKSON 5:15.62
31 Gowen, Gracie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:15.85
32 Clark, Alonna 11 GRAND HAVEN 5:16.08
33 Sadler, Gina 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 5:16.12
34 Hoerner, Maggie 11 HOLT 5:17.60
35 Robinson, Kelsey 12 SALINE 5:18.22
36 Fowler, Rylee 10 ZEELAND 5:18.70
37 Bullinger, Autumn 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:18.92
38 Valentine, Lauren 9 LAKE ORION 5:19.09
39 Gardon, Danielle 12 NOVI 5:19.19
40 Sieloff, Megan 11 GRAND BLANC 5:19.44
41 Doyle, Kate 12 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 5:21.17
42 Ehrman, Johanna 9 SALINE 5:21.25
43 Fonda, Anna 9 NOVI 5:25.68

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
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2017D1Champ: 4:47.32 2017 Lola Mull Grand Ledge
Division 1:  4:44.47 D 2017 Lola Mull Grand Ledge
AllClass/Div:  4:44.47 A 2017 Lola Mull Grand Ledge
5:18.69 D1
Meet Qualifying: 5:18.69
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Mul], Lola 11 GRAND LEDGE 4:53.39 4:49.34
25.86 53.92 (28.06) 1:22.82 (28.90) 1:52.28 (29.46)
2:21.97 (29.69) 2:51.26 (29.29) 3:20.65 (29.39) 3:50.40 (29.75)
4:20.40 (30.00) 4:49.34 (28.94)
2 Jyawook, Hannah 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 4:53.68 4:54.44
26.73 55.56 (28.83) 1:25.04 (29.48) 1:54.86 (29.82)
2:24.91 (30.05) 2:55.12 (30.21) 3:25.22 (30.10) 3:55.34 (30.12)
4:25.44 (30.10) 4:54.44 (29.00)
3 Dombkowski, Annette 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:05.41 4:55.92
27.11 56.18 (29.07) 1:25.60 (29.42) 1:55.33 (29.73)
2:25.31(29.98) 2:55.52(30.21) 3:25.71 (30.19) 3:55.92 (30.21)
4:26.33 (30.41) 4:55.92 (29.59)
4 Reed, Chloe 12 BRIGHTON 5:01.83 4:57.23
27.21 56.45 (29.24) 1:25.90 (29.45) 1:55.69 (29.79)
2:25.96 (30.27) 2:56.42 (30.46) 3:26.48 (30.06) 3:56.96 (30.48)
4:27.41 (30.45) 4:57.23 (29.82)
5 Inch, Emma 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 4:59.88 4:58.73
27.34 56.58 (29.24) 1:26.35 (29.77) 1:56.51 (30.16)
2:26.81 (30.30) 2:57.30 (30.49) 3:27.95 (30.65) 3:58.57 (30.62)
4:29.27 (30.70) 4:58.73 (29.46)
6 Luther, Maddie 12 SALINE 4:57.23 4:58.83
27.71 57.41 (29.70) 1:27.84 (30.43) 1:58.14 (30.30)
2:28.37 (30.23) 2:58.13 (29.76) 3:27.96 (29.83) 3:58.25 (30.29)
4:28.65 (30.40) 4:58.83 (30.18)
7 Goit, Kylie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:12.15 5:00.19
27.98 57.42 (29.44) 1:27.28 (29.86) 1:57.38 (30.10)
2:27.38 (30.00) 2:57.76 (30.38) 3:28.19 (30.43) 3:58.93 (30.74)
4:29.81 (30.88) 5:00.19 (30.38)
8 Capellj, Katie 12 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:09.08 5:00.97
27.97 58.04 (30.07) 1:28.20 (30.16) 1:58.62 (30.42)
2:28.97 (30.35) 2:59.55 (30.58) 3:30.02 (30.47) 4:00.80 (30.78)
4:31.16 (30.36) 5:00.97 (29.81)
9 Witte, Lindsey 11 BRIGHTON 5:05.79 5:01.88

27.93
2:29.00 (30.57)
4:31.78 (30.95)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

57.99 (30.06)
2:59.63 (30.63)
5:01.88 (30.10)

1:28.24 (30.25)
3:30.13 (30.50)

Mo seat saving.

1:58.43 (30.19)
4:00.83 (30.70)

Seati

ngis on afirst come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
10 Balow, Sophia 12 CANTON 5:03.71 5:02.71
27.58 57.29 (29.71) 1:27.56 (30.27) 1:57.90 (30.34)
2:28.57 (30.67) 2:59.17 (30.60) 3:29.96 (30.79) 4:01.09 (31.13)
4:32.33 (31.24) 5:02.71 (30.38)
11 Brandt, Lilly 10 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 5:06.73 5:03.67
28.43 58.61 (30.18) 1:29.05 (30.44) 1:59.65 (30.60)
2:29.95 (30.30) 3:00.73 (30.78) 3:31.59 (30.86) 4:02.31 (30.72)
4:33.14 (30.83) 5:03.67 (30.53)
12 Arakelian, Maria 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 5:06.00 5:04.39
27.32 56.71 (29.39) 1:26.85 (30.14) 1:57.33 (30.48)
2:28.33 (31.00) 2:59.81 (31.48) 3:31.38 (31.57) 4:02.86 (31.48)
4:34.30 (31.44) 5:04.39 (30.09)
13 Case, Lindsey 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:14.74 5:04.87
28.00 57.69 (29.69) 1:28.11 (30.42) 1:58.87 (30.76)
2:29.75 (30.88) 3:01.11 (31.36) 3:32.11 (31.00) 4:03.25 (31.14)
4:34.57 (31.32) 5:04.87 (30.30)
14 Thor, Victoria 12 ROCHESTER 5:05.18 5:06.02
27.46 57.03 (29.57) 1:27.16 (30.13) 1:57.88 (30.72)
2:28.71 (30.83) 2:59.77 (31.06) 3:31.59 (31.82) 4:03.30 (31.71)
4:35.01 (31.71) 5:06.02 (31.01)
15 Mans, Lulu 11 NORTHVILLE 5:10.24 5:07.22
27.88 58.28 (30.40) 1:28.96 (30.68) 1:59.88 (30.92)
2:30.88 (31.00) 3:02.06 (31.18) 3:33.77 (31.71) 4:05.22 (31.45)
4:36.53 (31.31) 5:07.22 (30.69)
16 Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:15.94 5:07.34
27.84 58.21 (30.37) 1:29.10 (30.89) 2:00.06 (30.96)
2:30.79 (30.73) 3:02.25 (31.46) 3:33.67 (31.42) 4:05.75 (32.08)
4:37.13 (31.38) 5:07.34 (30.21)
17 Hutter, Katherine 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:08.74 5:07.53
27.94 58.06 (30.12) 1:29.01 (30.95) 2:00.13 (31.12)
2:31.42 (31.29) 3:02.70 (31.28) 3:33.84 (31.14) 4:05.40 (31.56)
4:36.82 (31.42) 5:07.53 (30.71)
18 McCall, Kayla 9 BRIGHTON 5:10.89 5:09.00
28.28 58.85 (30.57) 1:29.62 (30.77) 2:00.84 (31.22)
2:31.76 (30.92) 3:03.42 (31.66) 3:35.01 (31.59) 4:06.56 (31.55)
4:38.17 (31.61) 5:09.00 (30.83)
19 Plonis, Amelia 11 UTICA EISENHOWER 5:08.19 5:09.72

27.95
2:30.65 (31.45)
4:37.98 (32.04)

57.73 (29.78)
3:02.19 (31.54)
5:09.72 (31.74)

1:28.29 (30.56)
3:33.94 (31.75)

1:59.20 (30.91)
4:05.94 (32.00)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Preliminaries ... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
20 Ford, Abby 12 GRAND LEDGE 5:08.69 5:10.95
27.66 58.35 (30.69) 1:29.60 (31.25) 2:01.10 (31.50)
2:32.29 (31.19) 3:04.32 (32.03) 3:36.15 (31.83) 4:08.17 (32.02)
4:40.08 (31.91) 5:10.95 (30.87)
21 McCaul, Elise 9 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 5:18.12 5:12.17
28.01 58.93 (30.92) 1:30.21 (31.28) 2:01.67 (31.46)
2:33.31 (31.64) 3:04.62 (31.31) 3:36.60 (31.98) 4:08.74 (32.14)
4:41.15 (32.41) 5:12.17 (31.02)
22 Basil, Georgia 10 GRAND HAVEN 5:08.96 5:12.86
28.18 58.58 (30.40) 1:29.76 (31.18) 2:01.25 (31.49)
2:33.02 (31.77) 3:05.17 (32.15) 3:37.14 (31.97) 4:09.15 (32.01)
4:41.50 (32.35) 5:12.86 (31.36)
23 Carl, Sydney 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 5:14.94 5:13.30
28.99 1:00.16 (31.17) 1:31.57 (31.41) 2:03.07 (31.50)
2:34.66 (31.59) 3:06.42 (31.76) 3:38.05 (31.63) 4:09.85 (31.80)
4:41.98 (32.13) 5:13.30 (31.32)
24 Son, Jimin 9 NOVI 5:13.43 5:13.43
28.57 1:00.09 (31.52) 1:32.00 (31.91) 2:03.96 (31.96)
2:35.97 (32.01) 3:08.11 (32.14) 3:39.98 (31.87) 4:11.44 (31.46)
4:42.70 (31.26) 5:13.43 (30.73)
25 Mehraban, Abby 10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:12.99 5:13.79
28.93 1:00.26 (31.33) 1:32.01 (31.75) 2:03.65 (31.64)
2:35.64 (31.99) 3:07.51 (31.87) 3:39.18 (31.67) 4:10.90 (31.72)
4:42.71 (31.81) 5:13.79 (31.08)
26 Phillips, Emma 11 NORTHVILLE 5:18.25 5:13.83
27.80 58.81 (31.01) 1:30.64 (31.83) 2:02.35 (31.71)
2:34.06 (31.71) 3:06.02 (31.96) 3:38.21 (32.19) 4:10.38 (32.17)
4:42.17 (31.79) 5:13.83 (31.66)
27 Witt, Juliana 11 MACOMB DAKOTA 5:14.57 5:14.32
28.89 59.61 (30.72) 1:30.72 (31.11) 2:02.16 (31.44)
2:34.18 (32.02) 3:06.54 (32.36) 3:39.04 (32.50) 4:11.58 (32.54)
4:43.76 (32.18) 5:14.32 (30.56)
28 Inman, Katelyn 9 ZEELAND 5:14.84 5:14.40
28.83 1:00.11 (31.28) 1:31.42 (31.31) 2:03.09 (31.67)
2:34.80 (31.71) 3:06.73 (31.93) 3:38.82 (32.09) 4:11.00 (32.18)
4:43.61 (32.61) 5:14.40 (30.79)
29 Ploutz-Snyder, Allison 9 SALINE 5:17.01 5:14.80
2792 59.29 (31.37) 1:31.28 (31.99) 2:03.17 (31.89)
2:34.97 (31.80) 3:07.10 (32.13) 3:39.29 (32.19) 4:11.38 (32.09)
4:43.64 (32.26) 5:14.80 (31.16)
30 Clark, Sarah 12 JACKSON 5:17.50 5:15.62

28.29
2:35.32 (31.85)
4:44.26 (32.25)

59.47 (31.18)
3:07.44 (32.12)
5:15.62 (31.36)

1:31.31 (31.84)
3:39.69 (32.25)

2:03.47 (32.16)
4:12.01 (32.32)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Preliminaries ... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
31 Gowen, Gracie 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 5:15.79 5:15.85
28.72 59.80 (31.08) 1:31.43 (31.63) 2:03.17 (31.74)
2:35.02 (31.85) 3:07.15 (32.13) 3:39.31 (32.16) 4:11.76 (32.45)
4:44.20 (32.44) 5:15.85 (31.65)
32 Clark, Alonna 11 GRAND HAVEN 5:09.80 5:16.08
27.69 58.52 (30.83) 1:30.80 (32.28) 2:03.65 (32.85)
2:36.56 (32.91) 3:08.77 (32.21) 3:40.79 (32.02) 4:13.00 (32.21)
4:45.11 (32.11) 5:16.08 (30.97)
33 Sadler, Gina 9 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 5:14.44 5:16.12
29.19 1:00.29 (31.10) 1:32.20 (31.91) 2:04.24 (32.04)
2:36.23 (31.99) 3:08.34 (32.11) 3:40.72 (32.38) 4:13.03 (32.31)
4:45.07 (32.04) 5:16.12 (31.05)
34 Hoerner, Maggie 11 HOLT 5:16.98 5:17.60
28.52 59.71 (31.19) 1:31.24 (31.53) 2:03.26 (32.02)
2:35.67 (32.41) 3:07.95 (32.28) 3:40.78 (32.83) 4:13.55 (32.77)
4:46.07 (32.52) 5:17.60 (31.53)
35 Robinson, Kelsey 12 SALINE 5:11.91 5:18.22
28.34 59.47 (31.13) 1:31.69 (32.22) 2:04.16 (32.47)
2:36.60 (32.44) 3:09.50 (32.90) 3:42.07 (32.57) 4:14.60 (32.53)
4:47.05 (32.45) 5:18.22 (31.17)
36 Fowler, Rylee 10 ZEELAND 5:17.10 5:18.70
28.63 1:00.17 (31.54) 1:32.21 (32.04) 2:04.34 (32.13)
2:36.70 (32.36) 3:09.22 (32.52) 3:41.84 (32.62) 4:14.43 (32.59)
4:47.02 (32.59) 5:18.70 (31.68)
37 Bullinger, Autumn 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:17.76 5:18.92
29.07 1:00.49 (31.42) 1:32.55 (32.06) 2:04.77 (32.22)
2:37.20 (32.43) 3:09.79 (32.59) 3:42.30 (32.51) 4:14.71 (32.41)
4:47.29 (32.58) 5:18.92 (31.63)
38 Valentine, Lauren 9 LAKE ORION 5:15.54 5:19.09
28.65 59.99 (31.34) 1:31.89 (31.90) 2:04.32 (32.43)
2:36.73 (32.41) 3:09.01 (32.28) 3:41.14 (32.13) 4:13.81 (32.67)
4:46.52 (32.71) 5:19.09 (32.57)
39 Gardon, Danielle 12 NOVI 5:15.83 5:19.19
28.52 59.61 (31.09) 1:31.34 (31.73) 2:03.57 (32.23)
2:36.01 (32.44) 3:08.65 (32.64) 3:41.35 (32.70) 4:14.32 (32.97)
4:47.29 (32.97) 5:19.19 (31.90)
40 Sieloff, Megan 11 GRAND BLANC 5:17.91 5:19.44
28.02 59.24 (31.22) 1:31.36 (32.12) 2:03.54 (32.18)
2:36.16 (32.62) 3:08.77 (32.61) 3:41.30 (32.53) 4:14.30 (33.00)
4:47.31 (33.01) 5:19.44 (32.13)
41 Doyle, Kate 12 WHITE LAKE - LAKELAND 5:07.18 5:21.17

28.88
2:37.21 (32.51)
4:48.54 (32.77)

1:00.31 (31.43)
3:10.03 (32.82)
5:21.17 (32.63)

1:32.30 (31.99)
3:42.68 (32.65)

2:04.70 (32.40)
4:15.77 (33.09)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Preliminaries ... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr_School Seed Time Prelim Time
42 Ehrman, Johanna 9 SALINE 5:18.13 5:21.25

28.40 59.68 (31.28) 1:31.70 (32.02) 2:04.06 (32.36)

2:36.50 (32.44) 3:09.15 (32.65) 3:42.02 (32.87) 4:15.32 (33.30)

4:48.60 (33.28) 5:21.25 (32.65)

43 Fonda, Anna 9 NOVI 5:18.25 5:25.68

28.78
2:38.67 (33.24)
4:52.98 (33.25)

1:00.02 (31.24)
3:12.14 (33.47)
5:25.68 (32.70)

Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

1:32.45 (32.43)
3:46.02 (33.88)

2:05.43 (32.98)
4:19.73 (33.71)

2017D1Champ: 1:34.67 2017 Farmington-Harrison Farm.-Harrison
A. Turak, E Inch, H. Stewart, M. Greaves
Division 1: 1:34.37 D 2016 Rockford Rockford
H. Ignasiak, S. McDowell, M. Snyman, P. Rayburn
AllClass/Div:  1:32.77 A 2002 Ann Arbor Pioneer
K Joyce, M Kelly, L Cole, ] Merte
1:41.89 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:41.89
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:35.31 1:33.34D 40
1) Turak, Ashley 12 2) Munson, Lia 11 3) Inch, Emma 12 4) Greaves, Madeline 10
22.10 45.76 (23.66) 1:09.67 (23.91) 1:33.34 (23.67)
2 BRIGHTON 1:36.44 1:35.41 34
1) Mince, Maddie 12 2) Libler, Julianne 12 3) Thielking, Drue 9 4) Reed, Chloe 12
24.24 47.82 (23.58) 1:11.95 (24.13) 1:35.41 (23.46)
3 ROCKFORD 1:36.67 1:36.00 32
1) Lund, Ashley 9 2) Kraus, Sara 10 3) Gamm, Rachel 11 4) Kraus, Morgan 12
23.77 48.32 (24.55) 1:12.85 (24.53) 1:36.00 (23.15)
4 HUDSONVILLE 1:37.00 1:36.43 30
1) Tuttle, Claire 11 2) Peasley, Kelly 12 3) Fisher, Natalie 11 4) Kline, Sydney 9
23.64 47.31 (23.67) 1:11.82 (24.51) 1:36.43 (24.61)
5 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:37.31 1:36.69 28
1) Afrik, Ayisha 12 2) Langdon, Allie 10 3) Haley, Faith 12 4) Brandt, Lilly 10
24.15 48.46 (24.31) 1:13.19 (24.73) 1:36.69 (23.50)
6 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:37.30 1:36.80 26

1) Gidley, Greta 10
23.66
7 ANN ARBOR HURON
1) Ketslakh, Abbey 10
24.11

2) Case, Lindsey 11
48.13 (24.47) 1:12.80 (24.67)

2) Baker, Zannah 9
49.10 (24.99) 1:13.91 (24.81)

3) Goit, Kylie 11
1:36.80 (24.00)
1:37.55
3) Hyun, Yu Jin 12
1:37.52 (23.61)

4) Dombkowski, Annette 12

1:37.52

4) Streeter, Annaliese 10

24

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Results

Prelim Time

Finals Time Points

8 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE
1) Jyawook, Hannah 9
24.73
B - Final
9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1) Cramer, Lily 9
24.20
10 SALINE
1) Jorgenson, Johanna 11
23.52
11 NOVI
1) Blair, Kotoko 9
24.62
12 NORTHVILLE
1) Wasiniak, Laurel 9
24.81
13 PLYMOUTH
1) Peregord, Regan 11
24.84
14 GRAND HAVEN
1) Springer, Mary Violet 10
25.11
15 LAKE ORION
1) Abbasse, Claire 12
23.48

2) Kunisaki, Sophia 10
49.93 (25.20) 1:14.27 (24.34)

2) Weyhing, Amelia 9
48.28 (24.08) 1:12.55 (24.27)

2) Luther, Maddie 12
47.75 (24.23) 1:12.30 (24.55)

2) Fonda, Elise 10
49.20 (24.58) 1:13.74 (24.54)

2) Ancha, Meghna 11
49.06 (24.25) 1:13.58 (24.52)

2) Pierzecki, Ella 9
50.09 (25.25) 1:15.27 (25.18)

2) Taylor, Annah 12
49.41 (24.30) 1:13.77 (24.36)

2) Sieber, Riley 10
48.29 (24.81) 1:14.20 (25.91)

16 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTF

1) Paris, Lauren 10
24.52
Preliminaries
17 ZEELAND
1) Meeuwsen, Claire 12
18 MACOMB DAKOTA
1) Happell, Makayla 11
19 GRAND BLANC
1) Sieloff, Megan 11
*20 HARTLAND
1) Harris, Marissa 10
*20 SALEM
1) Branford, Sabine 10
22 UTICA EISENHOWER
1) Licari, Bianca 12
23 LIVONIA STEVENSON
1) Arakelian, Maria 12

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

2) Lowe, Brianne 10
49.74 (25.22) 1:14.30 (24.56)

2) Meeuwsen, Karinda 10
2) Siev, Genevieve 11

2) Curtis, Sophie 9

2) Williams, Ava 10

2) Freitag, Nicole 9

2) Licari, Gabriella 10

2) Gulau, Amber 12

1:37.50
3) Kozma, Claire 9
1:37.61 (23.34)

1:37.58
3) VanRenterghem, Vivian 9
1:36.82 (24.27)
1:37.93
3) Bosinger, Anna 10
1:36.92 (24.62)
1:37.72
3) Matthews, Kyla 10
1:37.40 (23.66)
1:38.75
3) Phillips, Emma 11
1:37.77 (24.19)
1:38.09
3) Peregord, Kelsey 12
1:37.89 (22.62)
1:38.47
3) Clark, Alonna 11
1:38.02 (24.25)
1:39.31
3) Diener, Emily 12
1:38.63 (24.43)
1:39.38
3) Gurecki, Hannah 11
1:38.66 (24.36)

1:39.57
3) Eding, Audra 10
1:40.20
3) Mossburg, Jillian 12
1:40.29
3) Roth, Lexi 9
1:40.63
3) Pifer, Alaina 9
1:40.63
3) McClain, Maya 9
1:41.38
3) Warner, Abby 12
1:41.44
3) Gulau, Ashley 10

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

1:37.61 22
4) Haak, Allison 11

1:36.82 18
4) Mehraban, Abby 10

1:36.92 14
4) Laing, Emily 12

1:37.40 12
4) Katulski, Julia 10

1:37.77 10
4) Mans, Lulu 11

1:37.89 8
4) Kendall, Brady 9

1:38.02 6
4) Veldhouse, Ocean 10

1:38.63 4
4) Cassise, Olivia 11

1:38.66 2
4) Allard, Molly 12

4) Toth, Kelsy 10

4) Witt, Juliana 11

4) Francis, Emma 9

4) Nied, Olivia 12

4) Griffiths, Sarah 12

4) Pollick, Kendra 12

4) Lebbos, Briane 12
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Preliminaries ... (Event9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
*24 HOLT 1:41.66
1) Jones, Avalon 11 2) Hoerner, Maggie 11 3) Osbun, Livia 12 4) Richards, Lindsay 11
*24 ROCHESTER 1:41.66
1) Smythe, Sophie 12 2) Kim, Britney 12 3) Hrynkiw, Jessica 10 4) Thor, Victoria 12
26 CANTON 1:41.71
1) Balow, Elena 10 2) Kolb, Leah 10 3) Balow, Sophia 12 4) Miller, Sadie 10
27 GRANDVILLE 1:42.19
1) Bargenquast, Isabelle 9 2) Lam, Carolyn 12 3) Potyraj, Lauren 10 4) VanDeusen, Kaylee 12
28 TROY 1:42.37
1) Deshpande, Rucha 9 2) Renke, Elena 12 3) Blevins, Olivia 11 4) Zheng, Aimee 11
29 BRIDGMAN 1:44.50

1) Knowlton, Mackenzie 12

2) Jotzat, Emily 11 3) Delgado, Alicia 11

Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

4) Vota, Alexa 12

2017D1Champ: 1:34.67 2017 Farmington-Harrison Farm.-Harrison
A. Turak, E Inch, H. Stewart, M. Greaves
Division 1: 1:34.37 D 2016 Rockford Rockford
H. Ignasiak, S. McDowell, M. Snyman, P. Rayburn
AllClass/Div:  1:32.77 A 2002 Ann Arbor Pioneer
K Joyce, M Kelly, L Cole, ] Merte
1:41.89 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:41.89
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:36.73 1:35.31

1) Turak, Ashley 12

22.28 46.52 (24.24)

2 BRIGHTON
1) Mince, Maddie 12

24.34 48.04 (23.70)

3 ROCKFORD
1) Lund, Ashley 9

24.14 48.52 (24.38)

4 HUDSONVILLE
1) Peasley, Kelly 12

24.20 49.04 (24.84)

5 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY
1) Gidley, Greta 10

23.95 48.40 (24.45)

6 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA
1) Afrik, Ayisha 12

24.29 48.86 (24.57)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

2) Munson, Lia 11
1:11.00 (24.48)

3) Inch, Emma 12
1:35.31 (24.31)
1:37.01
3) Thielking, Drue 9
1:36.44 (24.08)
1:36.03
3) Gamm, Rachel 11
1:36.67 (23.66)
1:39.84
3) Fisher, Natalie 11
1:37.00 (22.84)
1:39.53
3) Goit, Kylie 11
1:37.30 (24.09)
1:37.14
3) Haley, Faith 12
1:37.31 (23.80)

2) Libler, Julianne 12
1:12.36 (24.32)

2) Kraus, Sara 10
1:13.01 (24.49)

2) Robertson, Lauren 11
1:14.16 (25.12)

2) Case, Lindsey 11
1:13.21 (24.81)

2) Langdon, Allie 10
1:13.51 (24.65)

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

4) Greaves, Madeline 10

1:36.44
4) Reed, Chloe 12

1:36.67
4) Kraus, Morgan 12

1:37.00
4) Tuttle, Claire 11

1:37.30
4) Dombkowski, Annette 12

1:37.31
4) Brandt, Lilly 10
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Preliminaries ... (Event9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
7 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:40.44 1:37.50
1) Jyawook, Hannah 9 2) Kunisaki, Sophia 10 3) Kozma, Claire 9 4) Haak, Allison 11
24.67 49.71 (25.04) 1:14.06 (24.35) 1:37.50 (23.44)
8 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:38.86 1:37.55
1) Ketslakh, Abbey 10 2) Baker, Zannah 9 3) Hyun, Yu Jin 12 4) Streeter, Annaliese 10
24.05 49.37 (25.32) 1:13.86 (24.49) 1:37.55 (23.69)
9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:39.70 1:37.58
1) Cramer, Lily 9 2) Weyhing, Amelia 9 3) VanRenterghem, Vivian 9 4) Mehraban, Abby 10
24.36 48.55 (24.19) 1:12.99 (24.44) 1:37.58 (24.59)
10 NOVI 1:39.37 1:37.72
1) Blair, Kotoko 9 2) Fonda, Elise 10 3) Katulski, Julia 10 4) Matthews, Kyla 10
24.73 49.26 (24.53) 1:13.89 (24.63) 1:37.72 (23.83)
11 SALINE 1:37.46 1:37.93
1) Luther, Maddie 12 2) Laing, Emily 12 3) Bosinger, Anna 10 4) Jorgenson, Johanna 11
24.65 49.52 (24.87) 1:14.53 (25.01) 1:37.93 (23.40)
12 PLYMOUTH 1:39.01 1:38.09
1) Peregord, Regan 11 2) Pierzecki, Ella 9 3) Peregord, Kelsey 12 4) Kendall, Brady 9
25.16 50.18 (25.02) 1:15.24 (25.06) 1:38.09 (22.85)
13 GRAND HAVEN 1:41.41 1:38.47
1) Veldhouse, Ocean 10 3) Taylor, Annah 12 4) Clark, Alonna 11
25.20 49.49 (24.29) 1:13.89 (24.40) 1:38.47 (24.58)
14 NORTHVILLE 1:38.64 1:38.75
1) Wasiniak, Laurel 9 2) Ancha, Meghna 11 3) Phillips, Emma 11 4) Mans, Lulu 11
24.95 49.44 (24.49) 1:14.41 (24.97) 1:38.75 (24.34)
15 LAKE ORION 1:40.64 1:39.31
1) Abbasse, Claire 12 2) Sieber, Riley 10 3) Diener, Emily 12 4) Cassise, Olivia 11
23.36 48.67 (25.31) 1:14.86 (26.19) 1:39.31 (24.45)
16 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTF 1:40.86 1:39.38
1) Allard, Molly 12 2) Lowe, Brianne 10 3) Gurecki, Hannah 11 4) Paris, Lauren 10
25.14 50.31 (25.17) 1:15.10 (24.79) 1:39.38 (24.28)
17 ZEELAND 1:38.29 1:39.57
1) Meeuwsen, Claire 12 2) Meeuwsen, Karinda 10 3) Eding, Audra 10 4) Toth, Kelsy 10
24.43 49.65 (25.22) 1:14.84 (25.19) 1:39.57 (24.73)
18 MACOMB DAKOTA 1:40.70 1:40.20
1) Happell, Makayla 11 2) Siev, Genevieve 11 3) Mossburg, Jillian 12 4) Witt, Juliana 11
25.04 50.25 (25.21) 1:15.75 (25.50) 1:40.20 (24.45)
19 GRAND BLANC 1:40.63 1:40.29
1) Sieloff, Megan 11 2) Curtis, Sophie 9 3) Roth, Lexi 9 4) Francis, Emma 9
24.75 49.68 (24.93) 1:14.76 (25.08) 1:40.29 (25.53)
*20 SALEM 1:41.53 1:40.63
1) Branford, Sabine 10 2) Freitag, Nicole 9 3) McClain, Maya 9 4) Griffiths, Sarah 12
28.73 49.74 (21.01) 1:15.24 (25.50) 1:40.63 (25.39)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.




Eastern MI Univ. Jones Pool - Site License
2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:10 PM 11/17/2018 Page 34

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
*20 HARTLAND 1:39.83 1:40.63

1) Harris, Marissa 10
25.06
22 UTICA EISENHOWER
1) Licari, Bianca 12
25.29
23 LIVONIA STEVENSON
1) Arakelian, Maria 12
25.88
*24 ROCHESTER
1) Smythe, Sophie 12

2) Williams, Ava 10
50.49 (25.43) 1:15.02 (24.53)

2) Licari, Gabriella 10
50.87 (25.58) 1:16.28 (25.41)

2) Gulau, Amber 12
51.47 (25.59) 1:16.25 (24.78)

2) Kim, Britney 12

3) Pifer, Alaina 9
1:40.63 (25.61)
1:41.86
3) Warner, Abby 12
1:41.38 (25.10)
1:40.95
3) Gulau, Ashley 10
1:41.44 (25.19)
1:41.18
3) Hrynkiw, Jessica 10

4) Nied, Olivia 12

1:41.38
4) Pollick, Kendra 12

1:41.44
4) Lebbos, Briane 12

1:41.66
4) Thor, Victoria 12

26.00 51.47 (25.47) 1:18.25 (26.78) 1:41.66 (23.41)
*24 HOLT 1:41.47 1:41.66
1) Jones, Avalon 11 2) Hoerner, Maggie 11 3) Osbun, Livia 12 4) Richards, Lindsay 11
25.03 50.91 (25.88) 1:16.55 (25.64) 1:41.66 (25.11)
26 CANTON 1:40.38 1:41.71
1) Balow, Elena 10 2) Kolb, Leah 10 3) Balow, Sophia 12 4) Miller, Sadie 10
25.59 50.63 (25.04) 1:16.26 (25.63) 1:41.71 (25.45)

27 GRANDVILLE
1) Bargenquast, Isabelle 9

2) Lam, Carolyn 12

1:41.21
3) Potyraj, Lauren 10

1:42.19
4) VanDeusen, Kaylee 12

25.71 51.10 (25.39) 1:16.91 (25.81) 1:42.19 (25.28)
28 TROY 1:41.43 1:42.37
1) Deshpande, Rucha 9 2) Renke, Elena 12 3) Blevins, Olivia 11 4) Zheng, Aimee 11
25.41 51.99 (26.58) 1:17.46 (25.47) 1:42.37 (24.91)

29 BRIDGMAN
1) Knowlton, Mackenzie 12

2) Jotzat, Emily 11

26.14 52.82 (26.68) 1:19.12 (26.30) 1:44.50 (25.38)
Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
2017D1Champ: 53.92 2017 Casey Chung AA Skyline
Division 1: 53.80 D 2017 Katie Minnich FH Mercy
AllClass/Div: 5199 A 2011 Courtney Bartholomew
1:00.79 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:00.79
Name Yr School  PrelimTime  FinalsTime  Points
A - Final
1 Chung, Casey 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 54.13 53.95 20
26.07 53.95 (27.88)
2 Tuinman, Sophia 11 NORTHVILLE 54.97 5491 17
26.88 54.91 (28.03)
3 Hayes, Amelia 9 SALINE 55.42 55.85 16
26.93 55.85 (28.92)

1:41.17
3) Delgado, Alicia 11

1:44.50
4) Vota, Alexa 12

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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A - Final ... (Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
4 Pringle, Holly 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 56.71 56.20 15
27.25 56.20 (28.95)
5 Sam, Quoia 10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 56.78 56.29 14
27.30 56.29 (28.99)
6 Woods, Sydney 12 BLOOMFIELD HILLS 56.83 56.49 13
27.31 56.49 (29.18)
7 Russell, Kiersten 10 SALINE 57.15 56.81 12
27.67 56.81 (29.14)
8 McCullough, Katelyn 12 NORTHVILLE 58.19 56.83 11
28.07 56.83 (28.76)
B - Final
9 Coffman, Julia 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 58.33 58.08 9
28.25 58.08 (29.83)
10 Hughes, Caroline 12 CLARKSTON 58.60 58.39 7
28.47 58.39 (29.92)
11 Weltyk, Ashlee 11 OXFORD 58.74 58.68 6
28.21 58.68 (30.47)
12 Marcukaitis, Abby 9 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE KELLOG 58.86 58.90 5
28.96 58.90 (29.94)
13 Langenderfer, Zoe 9 CANTON 59.41 58.92 4
28.71 58.92 (30.21)
14 Clark, Jessica 12 CANTON 59.06 59.23 3
28.72 59.23 (30.51)
15 Tran, Emily 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 59.45 1:00.20 2
28.31 1:00.20 (31.89)
16 Gamm, Rachel 11 ROCKFORD 58.80 1:00.49 1
29.07 1:00.49 (31.42)
Preliminaries
17 Westenbroek, Kacey 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 59.46
18 Mancinelli, Malayna 10 NORTHVILLE 59.55
19 Engelsman, Chelsea 10 ZEELAND 59.61
20 Curtis, Sophie 9 GRAND BLANC 59.69
21 Cassise, Olivia 11 LAKE ORION 59.70
22 Jones, Riley 12 SALINE 59.89
23 Thomas, Kelsie 12 ANCHOR BAY 1:00.06
24 Harris, Marissa 10 HARTLAND 1:00.12
25 Carl, Sydney 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:00.45
26 Breda, Liz 11 PLYMOUTH 1:00.53
27 Geddes, Ashley 11 ZEELAND 1:00.67
28 Feenstra, Bella 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:00.73
29 Gardon, Annick 10 NOVI 1:00.96
30 Skodack, Ellyn 10 GRAND HAVEN 1:01.00

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Preliminaries ... (Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
31 Kolb, Leah 10 CANTON 1:01.02
32 Schena, Francesca 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:01.29
33 Inman, Katelyn 9 ZEELAND 1:01.68
34 Carney, Jordan 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 1:01.74
35 Foster, Sarah 10 ROCKFORD 1:01.96
--- Springer, Mary Violet 10 GRAND HAVEN DFS
Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
2017D1Champ: 53.92 2017 Casey Chung AA Skyline
Division 1: 53.80 D 2017 Katie Minnich FH Mercy
AllClass/Div: 5199 A 2011 Courtney Bartholomew Holland

1:00.79 D1

Meet Qualifying: 1:00.79

Name YrSchool  SeedTime  Prelim Time
Preliminaries

1 Chung, Casey 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 55.14 54.13
26.42 54.13 (27.71)

2 Tuinman, Sophia 11 NORTHVILLE 56.42 54.97
26.83 54.97 (28.14)

3 Hayes, Amelia 9 SALINE 56.16 55.42
26.89 55.42 (28.53)

4 Pringle, Holly 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:00.05 56.71
27.56 56.71 (29.15)

5 Sam, Quoia 10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 59.30 56.78
27.69 56.78 (29.09)

6 Woods, Sydney 12 BLOOMFIELD HILLS 57.56 56.83
27.12 56.83 (29.71)

7 Russell, Kiersten 10 SALINE 58.40 57.15
27.72 57.15 (29.43)

8 McCullough, Katelyn 12 NORTHVILLE 58.03 58.19
28.32 58.19 (29.87)

9 Coffman, Julia 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 59.39 58.33
28.58 58.33 (29.75)

10 Hughes, Caroline 12 CLARKSTON 59.00 58.60
28.47 58.60 (30.13)

11 Weltyk, Ashlee 11 OXFORD 58.60 58.74
28.38 58.74 (30.36)

12 Gamm, Rachel 11 ROCKFORD 58.76 58.80
28.50 58.80 (30.30)

13 Marcukaitis, Abby 9 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE KELLOG  1:00.66 58.86
28.74 58.86 (30.12)

14 Clark, Jessica 12 CANTON 58.70 59.06
28.74 59.06 (30.32)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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Preliminaries ... (Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

15 Langenderfer, Zoe 9 CANTON 59.71 59.41
28.82 59.41 (30.59)

16 Tran, Emily 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:00.66 59.45
29.10 59.45 (30.35)

17 Westenbroek, Kacey 12 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 57.96 59.46
29.07 59.46 (30.39)

18 Mancinelli, Malayna 10 NORTHVILLE 59.56 59.55
28.44 59.55 (31.11)

19 Engelsman, Chelsea 10 ZEELAND 59.55 59.61
29.29 59.61 (30.32)

20 Curtis, Sophie 9 GRAND BLANC 58.85 59.69
29.51 59.69 (30.18)

21 Cassise, Olivia 11 LAKE ORION 1:00.01 59.70
29.18 59.70 (30.52)

22 Jones, Riley 12 SALINE 1:00.61 59.89
28.94 59.89 (30.95)

23 Thomas, Kelsie 12 ANCHOR BAY 1:00.74 1:00.06
28.46 1:00.06 (31.60)

24 Harris, Marissa 10 HARTLAND 59.52 1:00.12
29.08 1:00.12 (31.04)

25 Carl, Sydney 11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 1:00.35 1:00.45
29.60 1:00.45 (30.85)

26 Breda, Liz 11 PLYMOUTH 1:00.53 1:00.53
30.04 1:00.53 (30.49)

27 Geddes, Ashley 11 ZEELAND 1:00.00 1:00.67
29.57 1:00.67 (31.10)

28 Feenstra, Bella 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 59.59 1:00.73
29.45 1:00.73 (31.28)

29 Gardon, Annick 10 NOVI 1:00.53 1:00.96
29.78 1:00.96 (31.18)

30 Skodack, Ellyn 10 GRAND HAVEN 1:00.28 1:01.00
29.40 1:01.00 (31.60)

31 Kolb, Leah 10 CANTON 1:00.75 1:01.02
29.74 1:01.02 (31.28)

32 Schena, Francesca 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 59.43 1:01.29
29.68 1:01.29 (31.61)

33 Inman, Katelyn 9 ZEELAND 1:00.69 1:01.68
30.28 1:01.68 (31.40)

34 Carney, Jordan 12 LIVONIA STEVENSON 1:00.68 1:01.74
30.04 1:01.74 (31.70)

35 Foster, Sarah 10 ROCKFORD 1:00.01 1:01.96
29.94 1:01.96 (32.02)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
--- Springer, Mary Violet 10 GRAND HAVEN 1:00.09 DFS
Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
2017D1Champ: 1:01.32 2017 Claire Tuttle Hudsonville
Division 1: 1:00.56 D 2014 Mirand Tucker Waterford
AllClass/Div: 1:00.56 A 2014 Miranda Tucker Waterford
1:08.89 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:08.89
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 Tuttle, Claire 11 HUDSONVILLE 1:01.94 1:01.24 20
28.71 1:01.24 (32.53)
2 Shores, Emily 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 1:02.80 1:02.91 17
29.32 1:02.91 (33.59)
3 Folcik, Masy 11 ROCKFORD 1:02.98 1:03.44 16
29.73 1:03.44 (33.71)
4 Weston, Grace 11 GRAND LEDGE 1:04.19 1:03.61 15
29.88 1:03.61 (33.73)
5 Libler, Jordyn 9 BRIGHTON 1:03.88 1:03.65 14
30.03 1:03.65 (33.62)
6 Thielking, Drue 9 BRIGHTON 1:04.34 1:04.05 13
30.45 1:04.05 (33.60)
7 Libler, Julianne 12 BRIGHTON 1:05.05 1:05.22 12
30.87 1:05.22 (34.35)
8 Cramer, Lily 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:04.04 1:05.38 11
30.96 1:05.38 (34.42)
B - Final
9 Eding, Audra 10 ZEELAND 1:05.46 1:04.70 9
30.73 1:04.70 (33.97)
10 Jalet, Edwina 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:05.30 1:05.08 7
30.42 1:05.08 (34.66)
11 Loveland, Emma 11 SALINE 1:06.11 1:05.58 6
30.47 1:05.58 (35.11)
12 Deshpande, Rucha 9 TROY 1:05.45 1:05.68 5
31.01 1:05.68 (34.67)
13 Borregard, Dayna 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:05.55 1:05.80 4
30.85 1:05.80 (34.95)
14 Engquist, Emma 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:05.79 1:06.42 3
31.29 1:06.42 (35.13)
15 Geers, Josie 9 ROCKFORD 1:05.53 1:06.52 2
31.03 1:06.52 (35.49)
16 Kraus, Sara 10 ROCKFORD 1:05.32 1:06.56 1
31.18 1:06.56 (35.38)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries... (Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Preliminaries
17 Streeter, Annaliese 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:06.18
18 Weyhing, Amelia 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:06.23
19 Lowman, Emily 9 NORTHVILLE 1:06.24
20 Moon, Alexis 10 CLARKSTON 1:06.61
21 Miller, Madison 11 SALINE 1:06.72
22 Vota, Alexa 12 BRIDGMAN 1:06.85
23 Leppek, Jenna 11 CANTON 1:06.92
24 Janovsky, Tierney 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:07.14
25 Smith, Mattie 10 WEST BLOOMFIELD 1:07.30
26 Schmidt, Addie 11 TROY 1:07.31
27 Szara, Riley 11 NORTHVILLE 1:07.55
28 Rosely, Ava 11 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN 1:07.83
29 Szelag, Samantha 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:07.88
30 Leone, Anna 11 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:07.90
31 Guerrera, Emily 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.38
32 Mansoor, Sofia 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.47
33 Gurecki, Hannah 11 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTH 1:08.54
34 Korfmacher, Sophia 11 BRIDGMAN 1:08.65
35 Kruse, Lauryn 12 SALINE 1:09.02
36 Jones, Clare 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:09.12
37 Lock, Alison 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:09.25
--- Pierini, Kate 11 HARRISON FARMINGTON DFS
Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
2017D1Champ: 1:01.32 2017 Claire Tuttle Hudsonville
Division 1: 1:00.56 D 2014 Mirand Tucker Waterford
AllClass/Div:  1:00.56 A 2014 Miranda Tucker Waterford
1:08.89 D1
Meet Qualifying: 1:08.89
Name Yr School  SeedTime  Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Tuttle, Claire 11 HUDSONVILLE 1:02.43 1:01.94
29.18 1:01.94 (32.76)
2 Shores, Emily 11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK 1:03.61 1:02.80
29.26 1:02.80 (33.54)
3 Folcik, Masy 11 ROCKFORD 1:03.99 1:02.98
29.94 1:02.98 (33.04)
4 Libler, Jordyn 9 BRIGHTON 1:04.24 1:03.88
30.16 1:03.88 (33.72)
5 Cramer, Lily 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:06.28 1:04.04
30.45 1:04.04 (33.59)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries... (Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

6 Weston, Grace 11 GRAND LEDGE 1:04.77 1:04.19
29.93 1:04.19 (34.26)

7 Thielking, Drue 9 BRIGHTON 1:06.05 1:04.34
30.61 1:04.34 (33.73)

8 Libler, Julianne 12 BRIGHTON 1:05.68 1:05.05
30.71 1:05.05 (34.34)

9 Jalet, Edwina 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:06.55 1:05.30
29.96 1:05.30 (35.34)

10 Kraus, Sara 10 ROCKFORD 1:05.46 1:05.32
30.76 1:05.32 (34.56)

11 Deshpande, Rucha 9 TROY 1:07.84 1:05.45
31.23 1:05.45 (34.22)

12 Eding, Audra 10 ZEELAND 1:07.34 1:05.46
30.82 1:05.46 (34.64)

13 Geers, Josie 9 ROCKFORD 1:06.97 1:05.53
30.42 1:05.53 (35.11)

14 Borregard, Dayna 12 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:07.25 1:05.55
30.57 1:05.55 (34.98)

15 Engquist, Emma 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.11 1:05.79
30.79 1:05.79 (35.00)

16 Loveland, Emma 11 SALINE 1:05.68 1:06.11
30.85 1:06.11 (35.26)

17 Streeter, Annaliese 10 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:07.01 1:06.18
31.19 1:06.18 (34.99)

18 Weyhing, Amelia 9 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 1:07.51 1:06.23
30.89 1:06.23 (35.34)

19 Lowman, Emily 9 NORTHVILLE 1:05.90 1:06.24
31.23 1:06.24 (35.01)

20 Moon, Alexis 10 CLARKSTON 1:05.84 1:06.61
31.10 1:06.61 (35.51)

21 Miller, Madison 11 SALINE 1:06.75 1:06.72
31.14 1:06.72 (35.58)

22 Vota, Alexa 12 BRIDGMAN 1:06.29 1:06.85
31.60 1:06.85 (35.25)

23 Leppek, Jenna 11 CANTON 1:07.39 1:06.92
31.80 1:06.92 (35.12)

24 Janovsky, Tierney 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:07.65 1:07.14
31.66 1:07.14 (35.48)

25 Smith, Mattie 10 WEST BLOOMFIELD 1:08.84 1:07.30
31.86 1:07.30 (35.44)

26 Schmidt, Addie 11 TROY 1:07.70 1:07.31
31.04 1:07.31 (36.27)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018

PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries... (Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

27 Szara, Riley 11 NORTHVILLE 1:07.66 1:07.55
31.94 1:07.55 (35.61)

28 Rosely, Ava 11 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN 1:08.62 1:07.83
32.27 1:07.83 (35.56)

29 Szelag, Samantha 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.76 1:07.88
3235 1:07.88 (35.53)

30 Leone, Anna 11 ANN ARBOR HURON 1:08.36 1:07.90
32.32 1:07.90 (35.58)

31 Guerrera, Emily 11 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.66 1:08.38
31.86 1:08.38 (36.52)

32 Mansoor, Sofia 12 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.12 1:08.47
32.21 1:08.47 (36.26)

33 Gurecki, Hannah 11 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTH 1:08.13 1:08.54
3231 1:08.54 (36.23)

34 Korfmacher, Sophia 11 BRIDGMAN 1:08.84 1:08.65
32.16 1:08.65 (36.49)

35 Kruse, Lauryn 12 SALINE 1:08.28 1:09.02
32.23 1:09.02 (36.79)

36 Jones, Clare 10 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 1:08.23 1:09.12
32.00 1:09.12 (37.12)

37 Lock, Alison 11 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 1:08.58 1:09.25
32.60 1:09.25 (36.65)

- Pierini, Kate 11 HARRISON FARMINGTON 1:07.58 DFS

Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

2017D1Champ: 3:26.35 2017 Farmington-Harrison Farm.-Harrison
L. Munson, E. Inch, M. Greaves, A. Turak
Division 1: 3:24.44 D 2016 Saline Saline
M. Luther, J. Jorgenson, M. Murphy, L. Spears
AllClass/Div:  3:23.85 A 2005 Ann Arbor Pioneer
L Cole, L Koselka, K Cole, M Kelly
3:43.19 D1
Meet Qualifying: 3:43.19
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
A - Final
1 HARRISON FARMINGTON 3:27.63 3:23.51A 40
1) Munson, Lia 11 2) Inch, Emma 12 3) Greaves, Madeline 10 4) Turak, Ashley 12
25.03 52.73 (52.73) 1:17.85 (25.12) 1:44.88 (52.15)
2:09.00 (24.12) 2:35.88 (51.00) 2:58.38 (22.50) 3:23.51 (47.63)
2 SALINE 3:29.38 3:27.95 34
1) Jorgenson, Johanna 11 2) Russell, Kiersten 10 3) Hayes, Amelia 9 4) Luther, Maddie 12
24.34 50.80 (50.80) 1:15.61 (24.81) 1:43.52 (52.72)

2:08.97 (25.45)

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

2:36.37 (52.85) 3:01.03 (24.66) 3:27.95 (51.58)

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
A - Final ... (Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
3 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY 3:30.68 3:27.97 32
1) Goit, Kylie 11 2) Connolly, Courtney 12 3) Coffman, Julia 11 4) Gidley, Greta 10
25.98 53.23 (53.23) 1:17.98 (24.75) 1:44.97 (51.74)
2:10.33 (25.36) 2:37.71 (52.74) 3:01.52 (23.81) 3:27.97 (50.26)
4 BRIGHTON 3:31.57 3:29.24 30
1) Reed, Chloe 12 2) Mainhardt, Gabby 9 3) Thielking, Drue 9 4) Witte, Lindsey 11
24.61 51.26 (51.26) 1:16.16 (24.90) 1:43.73 (52.47)
2:09.31 (25.58) 2:36.70 (52.97) 3:01.84 (25.14) 3:29.24 (52.54)
5 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE 3:29.48 3:29.29 28
1) Jyawook, Hannah 9 2) Haak, Allison 11 3) Kozma, Claire 9 4) Chung, Casey 11
25.70 52.68 (52.68) 1:17.57 (24.89) 1:44.10 (51.42)
2:09.40 (25.30) 2:37.90 (53.80) 3:02.36 (24.46) 3:29.29 (51.39)
6 GRAND HAVEN 3:31.73 3:30.40 26

1) Veldhouse, Ocean 10
25.85
2:12.74 (25.46)

2) Springer, Mary Violet 10
53.90 (53.90) 1:18.80 (24.90)
2:41.26 (53.98) 3:04.69 (23.43)

3) Clark, Alonna 11
1:47.28 (53.38)
3:30.40 (49.14)

4) Ackerman, Kathryn 11

7 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 3:31.22 3:30.41 24
1) VanRenterghem, Vivian 9 2) Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 9 3) Pringle, Holly 9 4) Cramer, Lily 9
25.89 53.17 (53.17) 1:18.85 (25.68) 1:46.38 (53.21)
2:11.51 (25.13) 2:38.27 (51.89) 3:03.21 (24.94) 3:30.41 (52.14)
8 ROCKFORD 3:30.94 3:31.23 22
1) Lund, Ashley 9 2) Gamm, Rachel 11 3) Folcik, Masy 11 4) Kraus, Morgan 12
25.31 52.24 (52.24) 1:17.95 (25.71) 1:46.59 (54.35)
2:11.88 (25.29) 2:39.43 (52.84) 3:04.36 (24.93) 3:31.23 (51.80)
B - Final
9 NORTHVILLE 3:33.87 3:31.51 18
1) Tuinman, Sophia 11 2) Heaven, Lauren 11 3) Mans, Lulu 11 4) McCullough, Katelyn 12
25.72 52.95 (52.95) 1:18.42 (25.47) 1:45.73 (52.78)
2:10.70 (24.97) 2:38.76 (53.03) 3:04.00 (25.24) 3:31.51 (52.75)
10 GRAND LEDGE 3:35.77 3:33.26 14
1) Mull, Lola 11 2) Ford, Abby 12 3) Rainsberger, Alyssa 9 4) Weston, Grace 11
25.09 51.80 (51.80) 1:17.04 (25.24) 1:45.15 (53.35)
2:11.00 (25.85) 2:40.54 (55.39) 3:05.71 (25.17) 3:33.26 (52.72)
11 ANN ARBOR HURON 3:33.20 3:33.49 12
1) Ketslakh, Abbey 10 2) Hyun, Yu Jin 12 3) Tran, Emily 10 4) Streeter, Annaliese 10
25.58 52.28 (52.28) 1:18.34 (26.06) 1:47.24 (54.96)
2:13.26 (26.02) 2:41.79 (54.55) 3:06.62 (24.83) 3:33.49 (51.70)
12 NOVI 3:36.67 3:34.18 10
1) Katulski, Julia 10 2) Gardon, Annick 10 3) Son, Jimin 9 4) Blair, Kotoko 9
25.64 53.62 (53.62) 1:19.27 (25.65) 1:47.68 (54.06)

2:13.06 (25.38)

2:40.99 (53.31) 3:06.13 (25.14)

3:34.18 (53.19)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE
WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
B - Final ... (Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

Team

Relay

Prelim Time

Finals Time Points

13 LAKE ORION
1) Cassise, Olivia 11
25.99
2:14.81 (26.47)

14 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA

1) Brandt, Lilly 10
26.14
2:14.30 (26.29)

2) Sieber, Riley 10
53.55 (53.55) 1:19.70 (26.15)
2:44.42 (56.08) 3:08.08 (23.66)

2) Westenbroek, Kacey 12
54.26 (54.26) 1:19.60 (25.34)
2:43.74 (55.73) 3:08.66 (24.92)

15 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK

1) Soderstrom, Hannah 10
26.63
2:17.38 (25.81)
16 MACOMB DAKOTA
1) Witt, Juliana 11
26.26
2:16.65 (26.54)
Preliminaries
17 BRIDGMAN
1) Knowlton, Mackenzie 12
18 CANTON
1) Clark, Jessica 12
19 ZEELAND
1) Meeuwsen, Claire 12
20 CLARKSTON
1) Dice, Evie 10
21 ROCHESTER
1) Kim, Britney 12
22 SALEM
1) Griffiths, Sarah 12
23 HOLT
1) Richards, Lindsay 11
24 OXFORD
1) Charnstrom, Grace 10
25 UTICA EISENHOWER
1) Plonis, Amelia 11
26 LIVONIA STEVENSON
1) Arakelian, Maria 12
27 HUDSONVILLE
1) Kline, Sydney 9

2) Daniel, Kristin 12
55.18 (55.18) 1:22.23 (27.05)
2:46.99 (55.42) 3:11.46 (24.47)
2) Siev, Genevieve 11

54.22 (54.22) 1:20.67 (26.45)
2:46.75 (56.64) 3:12.33 (25.58)

2) Delgado, Alicia 11

2) Weber, Madelyn 9

2) Meeuwsen, Karinda 10
2) Moon, Alexis 10

2) Kim, Rachel 9

2) Freitag, Nicole 9

2) Hoerner, Maggie 11

2) Schnur, Cali 9

2) Warner, Abby 12

2) Gulau, Amber 12

2) Fisher, Natalie 11

28 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTF

1) Paris, Lauren 10
29 PLYMOUTH
1) Peregord, Regan 11

Seating

Mo seat saving.

2) Lowe, Brianne 10

2) Kendall, Gabrielle 12

is on afirst come basis.

3:35.53
3) Valentine, Lauren 9
1:48.34 (54.79)
3:34.32 (49.90)
3:35.36
3) Bolt, Sydney 12
1:48.01 (53.75)
3:36.79 (53.05)
3:37.82
3) Shores, Emily 11
1:51.57 (56.39)
3:39.14 (52.15)
3:38.13
3) Mossburg, Jillian 12
1:50.11 (55.89)
3:39.98 (53.23)

3:38.90
3) Korfmacher, Sophia 11
3:39.58
3) Balow, Sophia 12
3:39.61
3) Engelsman, Chelsea 10
3:40.04
3) VanBuskirk, Haley 11
3:40.31
3) Smythe, Sophie 12
3:40.46
3) Silva, Anapaula 11
3:41.55
3) Osbun, Livia 12
3:42.35
3) Fistler, Jenna 10
3:43.14
3) Tokarz, Addisyn 11
3:43.31
3) Gulau, Ashley 10
3:44.94
3) Maki, Rachel 10
3:45.51
3) Allard, Molly 12
3:50.05

3) Pierzecki, Ella 9

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.

3:34.32 8
4) Abbasse, Claire 12

3:36.79 6
4) Afrik, Ayisha 12

3:39.14 4
4) Koscielski, Paige 11

3:39.98 2
4) Happell, Makayla 11

4) Kilgore, Lauren 12

4) Miller, Sadie 10

4) Toth, Kelsy 10

4) Hughes, Caroline 12

4) Thor, Victoria 12

4) Branford, Sabine 10

4) Jones, Avalon 11

4) Weltyk, Ashlee 11

4) Licari, Bianca 12

4) Carney, Jordan 12

4) Buckingham, Aubrey 12

4) Gurecki, Hannah 11

4) Peregord, Kelsey 12
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE

Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results

2017D1Champ: 3:26.35 2017 Farmington-Harrison Farm.-Harrison
L. Munson, E. Inch, M. Greaves, A. Turak
Division 1: 3:24.44 D 2016 Saline Saline
M. Luther, J. Jorgenson, M. Murphy, L. Spears
AllClass/Div: 3:23.85 A 2005 Ann Arbor Pioneer
L Cole, L Koselka, K Cole, M Kelly
3:43.19 D1
Meet Qualifying: 3:43.19
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 HARRISON FARMINGTON 3:28.54 3:27.63
1) Munson, Lia 11 2) Inch, Emma 12 3) Greaves, Madeline 10 4) Turak, Ashley 12
25.76 53.37 (53.37) 1:19.01 (25.64) 1:46.58 (53.21)
2:11.49 (24.91) 2:38.61 (52.03) 3:02.04 (23.43) 3:27.63 (49.02)
2 SALINE 3:29.47 3:29.38
1) Luther, Maddie 12 2) Hayes, Amelia 9 3) Russell, Kiersten 10 4) Jorgenson, Johanna 11
25.66 53.21 (53.21) 1:18.70 (25.49) 1:46.17 (52.96)

2:11.02 (24.85)
3 ANN ARBOR SKYLINE
1) Jyawook, Hannah 9
25.67
2:01.42 (17.25)

4 FARMINGTON HILLS MERCY
1) Connolly, Courtney 12
26.22 53.76 (53.76)
2:11.92 (25.63) 2:39.35 (53.06)
5 ROCKFORD
1) Lund, Ashley 9
25.58 52.91 (52.91)
2:12.98 (25.32) 2:40.01 (52.35)
6 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
1) VanRenterghem, Vivian 9
25.80 53.21(53.21)
2:12.14 (25.54) 2:39.17 (52.57)
7 BRIGHTON
1) Reed, Chloe 12
25.14 52.05 (52.05)
2:10.88 (25.93) 2:38.53 (53.58)
8 GRAND HAVEN
1) Veldhouse, Ocean 10
26.29 54.90 (54.90)

2:14.26 (25.70)

2:38.72 (52.55)

2) Haak, Allison 11
52.61 (52.61)
2:38.10 (53.93)

2) Goit, Kylie 11

2) Gamm, Rachel 11

2) Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 9

2) Mainhardt, Gabby 9

2) Springer, Mary Violet 10

2:42.34 (53.78)

2:53.23 (14.51) 3:29.38 (50.66)
3:30.56
3) Kozma, Claire 9
1:44.17 (51.56)
3:29.48 (51.38)
3:35.71
3) Coffman, Julia 11
1:46.29 (52.53)
3:30.68 (51.33)
3:30.41
3) Folcik, Masy 11
1:47.66 (54.75)
3:30.94 (50.93)
3:38.38
3) Pringle, Holly 9
1:46.60 (53.39)
3:31.22 (52.05)
3:31.29
3) Thielking, Drue 9
1:44.95 (52.90)
3:31.57 (53.04)
3:41.17
3) Clark, Alonna 11
1:48.56 (53.66)
3:31.73 (49.39)

1:17.64 (25.03)
3:02.42 (24.32)

1:08.06 (14.30)
3:03.59 (24.24)

1:18.81 (25.90)
3:04.49 (24.48)

1:19.15 (25.94)
3:04.20 (25.03)

1:17.13 (25.08)
3:03.94 (25.41)

1:20.04 (25.14)
3:05.90 (23.56)

3:29.48
4) Chung, Casey 11

3:30.68
4) Gidley, Greta 10

3:30.94
4) Kraus, Morgan 12

3:31.22
4) Cramer, Lily 9

3:31.57
4) Witte, Lindsey 11

3:31.73
4) Ackerman, Kathryn 11

Mo seat saving.

Seatingis on a first come basis.

Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving.
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2018 MHSAA Girl's D1 Swim & Dive Championship - 11/16/2018 to 11/17/2018
PLEASE. NO FLASH PHOTOGRAPHY AT START OF RACE
WWW.MHSAA.COM
Results
Preliminaries ... (Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

Team

Relay

Seed Time

Prelim Time

9 ANN ARBOR HURON
1) Ketslakh, Abbey 10

25.08
2:11.59 (25.68)
10 NORTHVILLE

1) Tuinman, Sophia 11

25.34
2:12.37 (26.74)

11 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA

1) Brandt, Lilly 10
26.26
2:13.90 (26.00)
12 LAKE ORION
1) Cassise, Olivia 11
26.55
2:04.48 (15.05)
13 GRAND LEDGE
1) Ford, Abby 12
26.26
2:15.43 (24.98)
14 NOVI
1) Blair, Kotoko 9
26.01
2:14.43 (25.74)

2) Hyun, Yu Jin 12
51.75 (51.75) 1:17.82 (26.07)
2:40.18 (54.27) 3:05.36 (25.18)

2) Heaven, Lauren 11
52.30 (52.30) 1:17.76 (25.46)
2:40.74 (55.11) 3:06.11 (25.37)

2) Westenbroek, Kacey 12
53.72 (53.72) 1:19.51 (25.79)
2:42.93 (55.03) 3:07.69 (24.76)

2) Sieber, Riley 10
54.15 (54.15) 1:20.45 (26.30)
2:45.93 (56.50) 3:09.70 (23.77)

2) Rainsberger, Alyssa 9
54.47 (54.47) 1:20.71 (26.24)
2:42.83 (52.38) 3:08.21 (25.38)

2) Gardon, Annick 10
53.81 (53.81) 1:20.01 (26.20)
2:43.10 (54.41) 3:08.28 (25.18)

15 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK

1) Soderstrom, Hannah 10

26.85

2:17.44 (25.53)

16 MACOMB DAKOTA
1) Witt, Juliana 11

26.19

2:16.36 (26.65)

2) Daniel, Kristin 12
54.94 (54.94) 1:21.94 (27.00)
2:45.40 (53.49) 3:10.28 (24.88)

2) Siev, Genevieve 11
54.20 (54.20) 1:20.64 (26.44)
2:45.79 (56.08) 3:10.61 (24.82)

3:40.22
3) Tran, Emily 10
1:45.91 (54.16)
3:33.20 (53.02)
3:31.02
3) Mans, Lulu 11
1:45.63 (53.33)
3:33.87 (53.13)
3:35.33
3) Bolt, Sydney 12
1:47.90 (54.18)
3:35.36 (52.43)
3:38.42
3) Valentine, Lauren 9
1:49.43 (55.28)
3:35.53 (49.60)
3:38.26
3) Mull, Lola 11
1:50.45 (55.98)
3:35.77 (52.94)
3:36.21
3) Son, Jimin 9
1:48.69 (54.88)
3:36.67 (53.57)
3:36.58
3) Shores, Emily 11
1:51.91 (56.97)
3:37.82 (52.42)
3:40.53
3) Mossburg, Jillian 12
1:49.71 (55.51)
3:38.13 (52.34)

3:33.20
4) Streeter, Annaliese 10

3:33.87
4) McCullough, Katelyn 12

3:35.36
4) Afrik, Ayisha 12

3:35.53
4) Abbasse, Claire 12

3:35.77
4) Weston, Grace 11

3:36.67
4) Katulski, Julia 10

3:37.82
4) Koscielski, Paige 11

3:38.13
4) Happell, Makayla 11

17 BRIDGMAN

1) Knowlton, Mackenzie 12

27.26
2:18.06 (26.23)
18 CANTON
1) Clark, Jessica 12
26.78
2:15.97 (26.68)

2) Delgado, Alicia 11
56.10 (56.10) 1:22.47 (26.37)
2:47.27 (55.44) 3:11.79 (24.52)

2) Weber, Madelyn 9
55.30 (55.30) 1:21.19 (25.89)
2:45.33 (56.04) 3:11.29 (25.96)

3:38.15
3) Korfmacher, Sophia 11
1:51.83 (55.73)
3:38.90 (51.63)
3:39.68
3) Balow, Sophia 12
1:49.29 (53.99)
3:39.58 (54.25)

3:38.90
4) Kilgore, Lauren 12

3:39.58
4) Miller, Sadie 10

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Preliminaries ... (Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
19 ZEELAND 3:36.09 3:39.61
1) Meeuwsen, Claire 12 2) Meeuwsen, Karinda 10 3) Engelsman, Chelsea 10 4) Toth, Kelsy 10
25.51 54.01 (54.01) 1:19.79 (25.78) 1:48.45 (54.44)
2:15.71 (27.26) 2:44.92 (56.47) 3:11.05 (26.13) 3:39.61 (54.69)
20 CLARKSTON 3:36.74 3:40.04
1) Dice, Evie 10 2) Moon, Alexis 10 3) VanBuskirk, Haley 11 4) Hughes, Caroline 12
26.35 55.29 (55.29) 1:21.80 (26.51) 1:51.11 (55.82)
2:17.29 (26.18) 2:45.20 (54.09) 3:11.50 (26.30) 3:40.04 (54.84)
21 ROCHESTER 3:40.17 3:40.31
1) Kim, Britney 12 2) Kim, Rachel 9 3) Smythe, Sophie 12 4) Thor, Victoria 12
26.58 55.15 (55.15) 1:21.82 (26.67) 1:50.80 (55.65)
2:17.67 (26.87) 2:47.58 (56.78) 3:12.61 (25.03) 3:40.31 (52.73)
22 SALEM 3:42.54 3:40.46
1) Griffiths, Sarah 12 2) Freitag, Nicole 9 3) Silva, Anapaula 11 4) Branford, Sabine 10
27.04 55.70 (55.70) 1:22.00 (26.30) 1:51.09 (55.39)
2:18.09 (27.00) 2:47.51 (56.42) 3:12.73 (25.22) 3:40.46 (52.95)
23 HOLT 3:42.29 3:41.55
1) Richards, Lindsay 11 2) Hoerner, Maggie 11 3) Osbun, Livia 12 4) Jones, Avalon 11
27.40 56.65 (56.65) 1:22.73 (26.08) 1:51.59 (54.94)
2:18.66 (27.07) 2:48.18 (56.59) 3:13.60 (25.42) 3:41.55 (53.37)
24 OXFORD 3:42.69 3:42.35
1) Charnstrom, Grace 10 2) Schnur, Cali 9 3) Fistler, Jenna 10 4) Weltyk, Ashlee 11
26.98 55.49 (55.49) 1:22.66 (27.17) 1:52.19 (56.70)
2:18.68 (26.49) 2:47.79 (55.60) 3:13.95 (26.16) 3:42.35 (54.56)
25 UTICA EISENHOWER 3:39.94 3:43.14
1) Plonis, Amelia 11 2) Warner, Abby 12 3) Tokarz, Addisyn 11 4 Licari, Bianca 12
27.36 56.33 (56.33) 1:22.94 (26.61) 1:52.31 (55.98)
2:19.14 (26.83) 2:48.09 (55.78) 3:14.40 (26.31) 3:43.14 (55.05)
26 LIVONIA STEVENSON 3:40.92 3:43.31
1) Arakelian, Maria 12 2) Gulau, Amber 12 3) Gulau, Ashley 10 4) Carney, Jordan 12
26.97 55.95 (55.95) 1:22.95 (27.00) 1:52.80 (56.85)
2:18.77 (25.97) 2:48.02 (55.22) 3:13.99 (25.97) 3:43.31 (55.29)
27 HUDSONVILLE 3:38.69 3:44.94
1) Kline, Sydney 9 2) Fisher, Natalie 11 3) Maki, Rachel 10 4) Buckingham, Aubrey 12
26.86 56.23 (56.23) 1:22.16 (25.93) 1:51.50 (55.27)
2:17.72 (26.22) 2:47.46 (55.96) 3:13.85 (26.39) 3:44.94 (57.48)
28 MACOMB LANSE CREUSE NORTF 3:43.01 3:45.51
1) Paris, Lauren 10 2) Lowe, Brianne 10 3) Allard, Molly 12 4) Gurecki, Hannah 11
27.10 55.63 (55.63) 1:22.19 (26.56) 1:52.00 (56.37)
2:18.82 (26.82) 2:48.50 (56.50) 3:15.37 (26.87) 3:45.51 (57.01)
29 PLYMOUTH 3:42.11 3:50.05
1) Peregord, Regan 11 2) Kendall, Gabrielle 12 3) Pierzecki, Ella 9 4) Peregord, Kelsey 12
27.55 56.60 (56.60) 1:24.15 (27.55) 1:54.67 (58.07)

2:22.02 (27.35)

2:52.10 (57.43) 3:19.22 (27.12)

3:50.05 (57.95)

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.
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Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Farmington Hills Mercy 211 2. Brighton 209
3. Harrison Farmington 199 4. Rockford 191
5. Saline 186 6. Ann Arbor Skyline 184
7. Ann Arbor Pioneer 172 8. Northville 123
9. Hudsonville 105 10. Grand Haven 96
11. Grand Ledge 82 12. Ann Arbor Huron 72
13. Holland West Ottawa 65 14. Plymouth 57
15. Rochester Stoney Creek 50 15. Novi 50
17. Lake Orion 46 18. Bridgman 34
19. Zeeland 26 20. Grandville 24.5
21. Clarkston 19 22. Bloomfield Hills 18
23. Forest Hills Northern-Eastern 16 24. Rochester 15
25. Grand Blanc 11 26. Canton 8
27. Traverse City Central 7 27. Salem 7
29. Utica Eisenhower 6 29. Livonia Stevenson 6
29. Oxford 6 32. Middleville Thornapple Kellogg 5
32. Troy 5 34. Macomb Dakota 4
34. Anchor Bay 4 36. Macomb LAnse Creuse North 2
37. Chippewa Valley 1.5

Seatingis on a first come basis. Seating is on a first come basis.

Mo seat saving. Mo seat saving.




